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3 A007 1 BARTOCCINI                MASSIMILIANO      18/05/1968 VT 34 40 24 0 98 2009
3 A007 2 SALVO                     ROSSELLA          14/03/1980 ME 15 42 24 9 90 2011
3 A007 3 LO PRESTI                 MARIO GIOVANNI LUC 03/04/1976 CT 0 41 12 10 63 2009
3 A013 1 DRAGO                     DANIELA           02/12/1974 VA 48 42 24 3 117 2005
3 A013 2 DE BENEDITTIS             MAURIZIO          08/12/1968 CS 6 42 26 22 96 2011
3 A013 3 ZARRELLI                  DANIELA           09/06/1970 TO 45 14 24 6 89 2007
3 A013 4 MANFREDOTTI               CHIARA            26/04/1973 BA 48 15 12 12 87 2011
3 A013 5 CACCIATORI                TRISTANA          01/06/1971 TO 8 41 24 12 85 2011
3 A013 6 NOE'                      STEFANIA          09/12/1978 CN 12 42 24 6 84 2007
3 A013 7 BOTTIGLIENGO              STEFANO           19/03/1973 TO 12 41 12 0 65 2011
3 A013 8 CHIARLONE                 ONDINA            29/04/1964 SV 32 13 0 7 52 2000
3 A016 1 DOTTA                     CLAUDIO           27/06/1964 CN 138 15 24 0 177 2000
3 A016 2 MANFREDI                  MARCO             04/10/1963 NO 96 15 20 0 131 2000
3 A016 3 MIRANDA                   FRANCO            28/02/1972 TO 64 16 24 0 104 2007
3 A016 4 MUCCHETTI                 CLAUDIO           18/05/1967 CN 58 15 0 0 73 2000
3 A016 5 LAMBERTI                  MIRANDA           09/03/1967 CN 36 13 12 0 61 2003
3 A016 6 ROSSI                     ADRIANO           29/11/1972 CN 0 17 0 0 17 2004
3 A017 1 RINAUDO                   ANNA MARINA       19/12/1955 CN 159 15 24 6 204 2000
3 A017 2 GRANATA                   GIUSEPPE          24/12/1966 CT 147 15 24 0 186 2005
3 A017 3 PRENDIN                   MARIA RAFFAELLA   26/07/1964 GE 103 41 24 13 181 2002
3 A017 4 ERRIU                     GIANFRANCO        23/06/1962 CA 117 15 22 0 154 2004
3 A017 5 BRIZIO                    ELISA MARIA       25/11/1975 CN 78 42 24 1 145 2003
3 A017 6 PUSTERLA                  ILENIA            23/05/1973 LE 65 42 24 3 134 2011
3 A017 7 PONSO                     ELENA             04/10/1968 TO 60 41 24 6 131 2005
3 A017 8 CAGNAZZO                  GRAZIA            20/12/1976 LE 48 42 24 10 124 2005
3 A017 9 BUTTAFARRO                MANUELE           12/06/1976 ME 48 42 24 10 124 2011
3 A017 10 SGROI                     CARMELA           14/04/1975 CT 36 42 24 12 114 2011
3 A017 11 ROBBIONE                  SIMONA            23/12/1970 CN 66 12 24 9 111 2007
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3 A017 12 DRAGNA                    DANIELE           29/08/1976 PA 36 41 24 10 111 2011
3 A017 13 PETRANTONI                DEBORAH GRAZIA G  08/08/1975 CL 72 12 24 0 108 2007
3 A017 14 FREDA                     MICHELE           19/06/1974 SA 24 42 24 13 103 2011
3 A017 15 BERTOLA                   ELENA             27/02/1963 CN 78 15 8 0 101 2002
3 A017 16 MUSSO                     DOMENICO          13/05/1977 CN 24 41 24 9 98 2007
3 A017 17 CASSINERI                 DONATELLA         27/08/1959 PV 54 12 24 0 90 2007
3 A017 18 BUFFA                     VALERIA           11/02/1978 TP 12 41 24 9 86 2011
3 A017 19 VICO                      LICIA             16/07/1981 CN 10 41 24 6 81 2009
3 A017 20 PONTILLO                  LUISA             19/09/1974 MT 10 42 26 0 78 2011
3 A017 21 MINUTOLI                  GIANLUCA          20/08/1977 ME 0 42 24 6 72 2009
3 A017 22 BOGLIOTTI                 ANTONELLA         08/11/1982 CN 0 42 24 6 72 2009
3 A017 23 VITRONE                   VIVIANA           30/03/1979 NA 0 42 24 6 72 2009
3 A017 24 PEPE                      ISABELLA          24/09/1971 BA 0 41 24 6 71 2009
3 A017 25 TESIO                     SERGIO            26/05/1959 CN 49 12 0 3 64 2000
3 A017 26 CRISTOFARO                GABRIELLA         22/03/1982 RC 0 42 14 6 62 2009
3 A017 27 VITELLO                   RAIMONDO          24/09/1969 PA 42 15 0 0 57 2011
3 A017 28 MUSIZZANO                 MARIA VITTORIA    18/03/1968 CN 19 15 0 10 44 2007
3 A017 29 GRIFASI                   VELIA             13/06/1968 CL 24 15 0 3 42 2011
3 A017 30 DRAGONE                   LUISA             11/05/1971 CN 0 41 0 0 41 2002
3 A017 31 TONELLI                   MARINA ANNA       26/10/1970 CN 0 41 0 0 41 2002
3 A017 32 BELLIGERO                 MARTINO           01/03/1967 FG 18 13 0 9 40 2007
3 A017 33 SACCO                     ANDREA            04/10/1978 CN 3 18 0 15 36 2005
3 A017 34 RUFFA                     ANNAMARIA         28/05/1967 CN 7 15 0 10 32 2002
3 A017 35 FERLITA                   MARIA TERESA      19/08/1978 SA 0 18 0 13 31 2011
3 A017 36 LUCARELLI                 VITO ALESSANDRO   28/08/1980 BA 0 18 0 13 31 2011
3 A018 1 ACCOMANDO                 GIANLUIGI         16/09/1974 AT 60 41 24 6 131 2004
3 A018 2 STINA'                    ANTONINO          10/04/1970 VV 12 42 24 3 81 2007
3 A018 3 CRAVANZOLA                ENRICA            03/04/1969 CN 9 39 18 0 66 2009
3 A018 4 ALLOCCO                   LAURA             25/02/1967 CN 18 10 0 0 28 2000
3 A019 1 JAJANI                    BRUNO             30/05/1959 CH 241 18 24 0 283 2000
3 A019 2 RICCO                     MARIA TERESA      25/04/1962 TA 234 17 24 6 281 2000
3 A019 3 AVAGNINA                  GIANFRANCO        19/09/1948 CN 240 15 24 0 279 2000
3 A019 4 MANFREDI                  PATRIZIA          16/02/1957 AL 207 13 24 0 244 2000
3 A019 5 ARMANDO                   MAURO             07/01/1965 CN 176 15 24 0 215 2000
3 A019 6 D'AMICIS                  GAETANO           22/02/1966 CS 171 15 24 0 210 2000
3 A019 7 BROCCOLO                  FRANCESCA         27/06/1966 RM 146 15 24 0 185 2000
3 A019 8 GALLO                     FABRIZIO          12/01/1963 CN 145 14 24 0 183 2000



3 A019 9 BARRANCA                  LAURA             30/04/1969 PA 129 15 24 10 178 2003
3 A019 10 MOREL                     STEFANO           21/05/1963 CN 142 11 24 0 177 2000
3 A019 11 TESIO                     SERGIO            26/05/1959 CN 135 14 24 3 176 2000
3 A019 12 RUFFA                     ANNAMARIA         28/05/1967 CN 99 41 24 10 174 2002
3 A019 13 TOMATIS                   STEFANIA          29/03/1972 CN 98 14 24 10 146 2002
3 A019 14 FARINA                    ANDREA            06/06/1975 CN 91 14 24 15 144 2002
3 A019 15 SACCO                     ANDREA            04/10/1978 CN 63 41 24 15 143 2005
3 A019 16 ROSSO                     LUISA GIOVANNA    04/02/1969 CN 103 14 24 0 141 2002
3 A019 17 SCOLARO                   STEFANA           03/01/1965 ME 100 14 24 0 138 2000
3 A019 18 BUCCHERI                  ALESSANDRA        21/03/1973 SV 96 15 24 0 135 2002
3 A019 19 TARTARA                   PAOLO             30/01/1974 RM 65 38 24 8 135 2004
3 A019 20 PERSICO                   LUCA              21/05/1966 CN 94 15 24 0 133 2002
3 A019 21 MUSIZZANO                 MARIA VITTORIA    18/03/1968 CN 86 13 24 9 132 2002
3 A019 22 DI LEONARDO               IGNAZIO           13/10/1961 PA 85 15 24 6 130 2007
3 A019 23 FERLITA                   MARIA TERESA      19/08/1978 SA 48 42 24 13 127 2011
3 A019 24 BELLIGERO                 MARTINO           01/03/1967 FG 77 14 24 9 124 2002
3 A019 25 ARCURIA                   GIUSEPPE          06/12/1976 CT 52 42 24 6 124 2011
3 A019 26 VASQUEZ                   VALENTINA         08/10/1975 SR 48 41 24 6 119 2005
3 A019 27 IUCULANO                  INES              17/10/1963 AG 95 16 6 0 117 2011
3 A019 28 GRILLO                    ANGELA            09/01/1971 SR 70 13 24 8 115 2011
3 A019 29 GASTALDI                  MARA              14/07/1972 CN 76 14 24 0 114 2002
3 A019 30 ORTOLEVA                  ANGELO            09/08/1972 CT 39 41 24 10 114 2011
3 A019 31 DI VUONO                  FABBRIZIO VINCENZO 01/07/1967 PA 99 14 0 0 113 2011
3 A019 32 STAGNO                    FRANCESCA         15/07/1972 PA 36 42 24 10 112 2011
3 A019 33 ADRIANO                   PAULA SABINA      17/07/1969 EE 71 14 24 1 110 2007
3 A019 34 MALAVOLTA                 MICHELA           11/05/1975 AP 30 41 26 9 106 2011
3 A019 35 CERRITO                   ALESSANDRA        17/11/1968 CT 32 42 24 6 104 2011
3 A019 36 VITALE                    FABIO             26/04/1975 SA 24 42 24 10 100 2011
3 A019 37 COLELLA                   MARIA ADDOLORATA  16/09/1972 BN 24 41 24 10 99 2011
3 A019 38 DELL'ACQUA                BRUNA             23/07/1967 MT 53 13 24 6 96 2005
3 A019 39 DIOMAIUTO                 ANNA MARIA        16/06/1969 CE 23 42 24 6 95 2011
3 A019 40 MONTI                     SAMUELE           18/05/1973 SV 58 12 24 0 94 2004
3 A019 41 LUCARELLI                 VITO ALESSANDRO   28/08/1980 BA 12 42 24 13 91 2011
3 A019 42 RAMETTA                   GAETANO           17/08/1963 CN 66 12 12 0 90 2002
3 A019 43 STAGNO                    VINCENZA          08/12/1975 PA 12 42 24 9 87 2011
3 A019 44 ACCARPIO                  CONCETTA          18/01/1971 SR 36 14 24 9 83 2011
3 A019 45 BILELLO                   MARIANO MARCELLO  18/12/1975 TP 12 41 18 10 81 2007



3 A019 46 LA ROCCA                  NUNZIATINA        01/07/1973 ME 36 14 24 6 80 2005
3 A019 47 MARINO                    LUCIA             08/03/1978 SA 0 41 24 10 75 2011
3 A019 48 ALBERELLI                 ORNELLA           02/08/1958 CS 34 14 26 0 74 2005
3 A019 49 FIRRIGNO                  CALOGERO          21/06/1963 CL 36 13 24 0 73 2002
3 A019 50 BOVENZI                   ANGELA            11/11/1974 NO 0 42 24 6 72 2011
3 A019 51 CAVALLO                   MONICA            28/03/1970 CN 22 13 26 9 70 2003
3 A019 52 BERTOLA                   ELENA             27/02/1963 CN 42 13 12 0 67 2002
3 A019 53 SCIME'                    ANTONINO          11/07/1963 AG 26 15 24 0 65 2007
3 A019 54 BONELLI                   MARINA            29/12/1968 CN 24 15 24 0 63 2007
3 A019 55 BERTELLI                  ANDREA            19/03/1971 AT 32 13 14 0 59 2003
3 A019 56 GARISTINA                 ROSA              14/08/1963 VV 24 12 18 3 57 2002
3 A019 57 TUCCI                     MARIA             17/06/1975 CH 0 41 12 3 56 2011
3 A019 58 MONDINO                   ALESSANDRA        01/01/1963 CN 26 14 0 10 50 2002
3 A019 59 SCIGLIANO                 ALBINA            29/01/1968 CT 0 41 0 6 47 2011
3 A019 60 CUNEO                     PAOLO             01/07/1960 CN 12 14 20 0 46 2002
3 A019 61 BIAMONTE                  TIZIANA           10/06/1971 CN 3 41 0 0 44 2002
3 A019 62 GALLOTTA                  MARIAROSARIA      22/12/1969 TN 22 14 7 0 43 2011
3 A019 63 SALVETTI                  ANNA MARIA        08/12/1973 CN 0 41 0 0 41 2004
3 A019 64 PANUCCI                   ANGELO            07/06/1970 AO 24 14 0 0 38 2005
3 A019 65 MARRONE                   SALVATORE         18/07/1958 AG 23 15 0 0 38 2011
3 A019 66 CIMATO                    MASSIMILIANO      01/06/1970 VV 12 13 12 0 37 2011
3 A019 67 PRENDIN                   MARIA RAFFAELLA   26/07/1964 GE 5 17 0 13 35 2002
3 A019 68 ROBBIONE                  SIMONA            23/12/1970 CN 12 12 0 9 33 2002
3 A019 69 TESTA                     FABRIZIO          29/01/1972 CN 16 13 0 0 29 2000
3 A019 70 DEL MONACO                SALVATORE         06/03/1966 AQ 12 16 0 0 28 2004
3 A019 71 DALMASSO                  DANIELA           04/03/1970 CN 0 13 0 15 28 2007
3 A019 72 BAFFONI                   GIULIANA          06/04/1966 TO 12 14 0 0 26 2007
3 A019 73 MUSSO                     DOMENICO          13/05/1977 CN 0 17 0 9 26 2007
3 A019 74 BRIZIO                    ELISA MARIA       25/11/1975 CN 6 18 0 1 25 2003
3 A019 75 CHESTA                    ILARIA ANNAMARIA  07/01/1974 CN 4 15 0 3 22 2002
3 A019 76 ERRIU                     GIANFRANCO        23/06/1962 CA 9 11 0 0 20 2004
3 A019 77 RINAUDO                   ANNA MARINA       19/12/1955 CN 3 10 0 6 19 2000
3 A019 78 CAVALLARO                 SALVATORE         07/04/1968 VV 0 14 4 0 18 2007
3 A019 79 RICCI                     SARA              18/07/1969 PD 2 15 0 0 17 2002
3 A019 80 FURNARI                   ANTONINO          22/12/1959 ME 2 15 0 0 17 2002
3 A019 81 GRIFASI                   VELIA             13/06/1968 CL 0 14 0 3 17 2011
3 A019 82 LIBRANDI                  CINZIA            28/08/1964 CS 3 14 0 0 17 2011



3 A019 83 GRANATA                   GIUSEPPE          24/12/1966 CT 3 13 0 0 16 2005
3 A019 84 VATTIMO                   MATILDE           01/04/1967 CS 0 15 0 1 16 2007
3 A019 85 VITELLO                   RAIMONDO          24/09/1969 PA 6 10 0 0 16 2011
3 A019 86 RENAUDO                   GIUSEPPE          12/08/1966 CN 1 14 0 0 15 2002
3 A019 87 FRANCO                    PAOLO             17/03/1972 AT 0 15 0 0 15 2007
3 A019 88 GUERRISI                  ARCANGELO         15/07/1964 RC 0 14 0 0 14 2005
3 A019 89 PARISI                    GIACOMO           09/12/1958 CN 0 13 0 0 13 2002
3 A019 90 MARRAZZO                  ANGELA            05/12/1971 SA 0 13 0 0 13 2011
3 A020 1 MILANESIO                 MARIO             23/08/1975 CN 72 17 24 0 113 2007
3 A020 2 PEANO                     MAURIZIO          08/10/1979 CN 36 41 24 0 101 2007
3 A020 3 GARNERO                   ALBERTO           18/12/1979 CN 32 41 20 0 93 2007
3 A021 1 D'OCA                     DARIO             04/06/1977 PA 46 42 26 10 124 2011
3 A021 2 BALMA                     CAROLA GIOVANNA   14/12/1978 TO 50 38 24 6 118 2004
3 A021 3 CHIOTTI                   ANDREA            22/07/1975 CN 54 13 24 0 91 2002
3 A021 4 RIZZUTO                   FRANCESCA         06/09/1978 PA 12 42 24 10 88 2011
3 A021 5 FONTI                     MANUELA           09/12/1979 CL 18 40 12 0 70 2007
3 A021 6 MUSACCHIA                 GIOVANNI BATTISTA 05/03/1970 PA 0 42 12 3 57 2011
3 A021 7 COSTANZO                  TOSCA MARIA       12/12/1972 TO 0 42 0 3 45 2011
3 A021 8 BELINTENDE                PETRONILLA        27/02/1983 EN 0 42 0 0 42 2011
3 A022 1 GRECO                     EMANUELE          26/11/1981 CN 24 42 24 0 90 2007
3 A022 2 LICCIARDELLO              DANIELA           24/04/1980 CT 6 42 6 3 57 2011
3 A022 3 BELLA                     NATALE SALVATORE  17/06/1976 CT 0 40 0 0 40 2011
3 A024 1 MESSINA                   LOREDANA          24/02/1969 ME 70 14 24 6 114 2011
3 A025 1 ISU                       ISA               19/06/1957 CA 186 17 24 0 227 2000
3 A025 2 MASOERO                   SARA              01/11/1974 CN 77 39 24 9 149 2003
3 A025 3 CATALANOTTO               ANTONIO           27/07/1976 AG 82 16 24 10 132 2011
3 A025 4 PERUCCA                   GIUSEPPE          11/02/1966 CN 84 16 24 0 124 2007
3 A025 5 BAUDINO                   MAURO             17/06/1974 CN 38 42 24 0 104 2007
3 A025 6 BRAGATTO                  CARLA CAMILLA     05/11/1956 BI 12 40 24 9 85 2009
3 A025 7 CAMPANA                   MARCELLA          16/04/1976 SV 12 40 24 6 82 2007
3 A025 8 FERRARA                   ANTONELLA         26/12/1969 PA 8 17 24 9 58 2011
3 A025 9 MONFALCONE                GUIDO             16/04/1955 CN 28 16 0 9 53 2007
3 A025 10 SALDIGLORIA               MARIANNA          24/05/1954 EN 0 40 12 0 52 2011
3 A025 11 BUA                       SIMONA            22/03/1979 PA 0 42 0 9 51 2011
3 A025 12 ALLOCCO                   LAURA             25/02/1967 CN 38 10 0 0 48 2000
3 A025 13 ANNALORO                  SALVATORE         27/08/1979 CO 0 42 0 3 45 2009
3 A025 14 SABATO                    GIUSEPPE          24/07/1952 LE 12 18 0 6 36 2011



3 A025 15 STINA'                    ANTONINO          10/04/1970 VV 14 14 0 3 31 2002
3 A025 16 BENVEGNU'                 CHIARA            25/10/1979 CN 0 18 0 10 28 2007
3 A025 17 LANZA                     IRMA              15/03/1977 RC 0 18 0 10 28 2007
3 A025 18 CALCATELLI                PAOLA             09/04/1969 TO 6 18 0 3 27 2007
3 A025 19 GRIGLIO                   LAURA             09/06/1967 TO 0 17 0 9 26 2007
3 A025 20 CRAVETTO                  CRISTINA          21/06/1982 CN 0 17 0 9 26 2007
3 A025 21 BOFFA                     MARIA             07/06/1961 CN 0 17 0 9 26 2007
3 A025 22 TAVELLA                   GABRIELLA         27/03/1975 CN 0 16 0 9 25 2007
3 A025 23 ZOPPI                     GIUSEPPE          21/07/1956 CN 12 12 0 0 24 2000
3 A025 24 LESSAN                    ENRICA            08/03/1981 CN 0 18 0 6 24 2007
3 A025 25 CORRAO                    ELISA             18/08/1984 RC 0 18 0 6 24 2009
3 A025 26 CERVETTI                  AURORA MARIA ORSOL 24/05/1956 TO 6 18 0 0 24 2011
3 A025 27 BRONDINO                  RAFFAELLA         07/12/1963 CN 9 14 0 0 23 2000
3 A025 28 BENE                      DANIELA           11/07/1975 NA 0 17 0 6 23 2007
3 A025 29 MUSCO                     ANTONELLA         21/05/1972 CN 3 17 0 0 20 2005
3 A025 30 NICOLINO                  EMANUELA          07/09/1956 CN 0 17 0 0 17 2000
3 A025 31 GAZZOLO                   ALESSIA           16/05/1969 GE 2 12 0 3 17 2002
3 A025 32 PERRI                     LUCIANA           20/06/1968 CN 0 16 0 0 16 2007
3 A025 33 LO VECCHIO                GABRIELLA         29/09/1972 CT 0 13 0 3 16 2011
3 A025 34 PIZZO                     GIUSEPPE          07/05/1975 TV 0 15 0 0 15 2007
3 A025 35 LUS                       GIUSEPPINA CLAUDIA 10/04/1975 CN 0 14 0 1 15 2007
3 A025 36 MERLO                     PAOLA             28/05/1967 CN 0 14 0 0 14 2007
3 A027 1 CIOTTA                    DAVIDE            19/05/1974 TP 0 16 0 9 25 2009
2 A029 1 MACARIO                   MANUELA           04/01/1966 CN 0 0 24 0 145 2000
3 A029 2 ALBERTENGO                CLAUDIA           22/02/1965 CN 144 13 24 0 181 2000
3 A029 3 NERATTINI                 DAVIDE            02/06/1965 TO 142 14 12 6 174 2000
3 A029 4 NOERO                     FRANCESCO         08/07/1968 CN 132 15 24 0 171 2000
3 A029 5 TENAGLIA                  ANTONELLA         19/09/1971 PE 90 39 24 6 159 2005
3 A029 6 AMOROSO                   LUCIO             23/07/1971 SA 112 17 24 6 159 2007
3 A029 7 SENSINI                   NICOLETTA         24/10/1962 MI 112 16 12 0 140 2011
3 A029 8 GIRAUDO                   PIERGIORGIO       13/06/1966 CN 98 17 24 0 139 2007
3 A029 9 BERETTA                   STEFANIA          08/04/1966 CN 98 16 24 0 138 2007
3 A029 10 PESCE                     MARINA            31/08/1976 CN 84 17 24 3 128 2007
3 A029 11 CANNIZZO                  FILIPPO           14/04/1964 CL 86 15 24 0 125 2007
3 A029 12 ARUSA                     GIOVANNI          30/04/1975 PA 78 17 24 3 122 2007
3 A029 13 ARNOLFO                   RICCARDA          22/02/1962 CN 78 16 24 0 118 2007
3 A029 14 BARALE                    PIERLUIGI         31/08/1973 CN 36 42 24 9 111 2007



3 A029 15 GIORDANO                  VERA              31/03/1968 CN 66 16 24 0 106 2007
3 A029 16 ASCOLI                    FERDINANDO        12/07/1978 SA 53 17 22 0 92 2011
3 A029 17 ALESSANDRINI              ALDO              25/04/1974 CN 24 42 24 0 90 2007
3 A029 18 FILIPPONE                 GAETANO           10/09/1962 RC 60 15 0 0 75 2000
3 A029 19 CIUFO                     SALVATORE         09/11/1965 PZ 36 14 24 0 74 2007
3 A029 20 MENICUCCI                 ROBERTO           17/03/1982 CB 24 18 24 3 69 2007
3 A029 21 CIVALLERI                 MASSIMO           06/09/1970 CN 42 14 12 0 68 2000
3 A029 22 MARROCCO                  MARIA             15/08/1964 SA 30 13 0 6 49 2002
3 A029 23 MIRABELLA                 FRANCESCO         14/08/1964 CT 24 15 0 6 45 2011
3 A029 24 MARCHISIO                 FRANCESCA         25/10/1976 CN 20 18 0 3 41 2007
3 A029 25 MARTINI                   ALESSANDRA        04/12/1970 CN 17 15 0 0 32 2000
3 A029 26 ROSSO                     ELENA PAOLA       17/09/1973 CN 2 18 0 9 29 2007
3 A029 27 DE STEFANO                NICOLA            02/06/1979 NA 0 18 0 6 24 2011
3 A029 28 CARLE                     CINZIA            31/01/1975 CN 0 17 0 6 23 2007
3 A029 29 FERRI                     ALESSANDRA        07/01/1965 TO 0 10 12 0 22 2003
3 A029 30 PATRONE                   LUIGI             28/01/1979 SA 0 16 0 6 22 2011
3 A029 31 PISTONE                   SIMONA            09/11/1967 CN 0 18 0 3 21 2007
3 A029 32 COLOMBARDO                CLARA             31/08/1965 SV 2 16 0 0 18 2007
3 A029 33 STARA                     ANTONIO           02/12/1978 EE 0 18 0 0 18 2011
1 A031 1 GRANATA                   LUCIA ADA         13/12/1954 EE 0 0 0 0 27 2011
2 A031 2 MONGE                     SIMONETTA         10/11/1964 CN 0 0 12 0 123 2000
2 A031 3 PRUCCA                    PATRIZIA          05/11/1962 CN 0 0 0 0 36 2000
2 A031 4 MACAGNO                   ROBERTO           09/07/1954 CN 0 0 0 0 21 2000
3 A031 5 BONARDI                   SILVIA            22/11/1967 CN 117 36 4 0 157 2000
3 A031 6 MIOLANO                   ENRICO            13/10/1969 CN 118 15 0 0 133 2002
3 A031 7 VINAI                     ANGELO            12/04/1967 CN 84 18 24 0 126 2005
3 A031 8 LAMBORIZIO                FRANCESCA         07/05/1971 AL 60 38 12 0 110 2005
3 A031 9 CAPPOTTO                  ROSSELLA          16/12/1972 CN 72 18 0 0 90 2005
3 A031 10 FACELLI                   VALENTINA         29/08/1982 CN 6 41 18 6 71 2007
3 A031 11 SABIA                     SERENA            09/06/1979 CN 2 42 24 3 71 2009
3 A031 12 BAUDINO                   MAURIZIO          15/10/1977 CN 6 18 24 6 54 2005
3 A031 13 DUTTO                     CLARA             02/12/1974 CN 9 40 0 3 52 2003
3 A031 14 PREVE                     VALTER            05/06/1966 CN 30 13 0 0 43 2002
3 A031 15 AGOSTO                    MONICA            23/09/1971 CN 12 18 0 6 36 2005
3 A031 16 CIABURRO                  MONICA            12/04/1970 CN 24 11 0 0 35 2004
3 A031 17 VARRONE                   MARIA GRAZIA      09/06/1969 SV 16 18 0 0 34 2005
3 A031 18 MARTINI                   PAOLA             12/09/1979 CN 0 18 0 9 27 2007



3 A031 19 RICCI                     GIORDANO          23/11/1971 SR 0 17 0 10 27 2011
3 A031 20 GIBILISCO                 LUANA LUCIA       21/06/1977 CT 0 18 0 9 27 2011
3 A031 21 SAVASTA                   VINCENZO          28/06/1971 SR 0 18 0 9 27 2011
3 A031 22 D'EUGENIO                 ALESSANDRA        10/11/1981 PZ 0 18 0 9 27 2011
3 A031 23 MAFROLLA                  MARIA COSTANZA    20/02/1981 FG 6 15 0 5 26 2011
3 A031 24 RENALDO                   MONICA ANNARITA   14/06/1975 CN 0 18 0 6 24 2007
3 A031 25 PANEPINTO                 ROSANNA           03/07/1976 PA 0 18 0 6 24 2011
3 A031 26 CENTO                     STEFANIA SANDRA   26/12/1979 RC 0 18 0 6 24 2011
3 A031 27 GARRO                     MARIANGELA        19/01/1976 CN 0 16 0 6 22 2007
3 A031 28 TALLONE                   LUISA             13/09/1980 CN 0 16 0 6 22 2007
3 A031 29 FRAGASSO                  ANTONIO PIO       16/05/1984 FG 0 16 0 6 22 2011
3 A031 30 IACUBINO                  CONCETTA          26/08/1974 FG 0 16 0 5 21 2003
3 A031 31 GALVAGNO                  FEDERICO          27/11/1976 CN 0 18 0 3 21 2003
3 A031 32 RICCARDI                  GIUSEPPE          15/08/1966 CN 3 18 0 0 21 2005
3 A031 33 MONDINO                   MANUELA           22/01/1982 CN 0 18 0 3 21 2009
3 A031 34 BRACCO                    ELENA             13/07/1968 TO 2 18 0 1 21 2011
3 A031 35 GIOVINE                   GABRIELLA         20/05/1966 VA 0 16 0 4 20 2009
3 A031 36 RINAUDO                   SARA              24/09/1978 CN 0 16 0 3 19 2004
3 A031 37 FERRARA                   ELISA             13/08/1983 CN 0 16 0 3 19 2007
3 A031 38 VIZIO                     LUIGI             25/08/1978 CN 0 18 0 0 18 2007
3 A031 39 SISMONDA                  MATTIA            02/03/1975 CN 0 18 0 0 18 2007
3 A031 40 BOAGLIO                   CRISTINA          31/05/1982 CN 0 18 0 0 18 2007
3 A031 41 BONGIOVANNI               PIERFRANCO        06/11/1982 CN 0 18 0 0 18 2009
3 A031 42 PELLEGRINO                DELMO             15/07/1964 CN 5 12 0 0 17 2004
3 A031 43 FERRARA                   LAURA             13/08/1983 CN 0 14 0 3 17 2007
3 A031 44 CASULA                    ELEONORA          02/07/1983 CN 0 17 0 0 17 2009
3 A031 45 AMODIO                    MARIA ROSARIA     13/05/1973 BA 0 17 0 0 17 2011
3 A031 46 COSTAMAGNA                MONICA            21/05/1979 CN 0 16 0 0 16 2007
3 A031 47 GRAMAGLIA                 GIANFRANCO        02/10/1970 CN 0 16 0 0 16 2007
3 A031 48 PEROTTI                   SIMONA            22/05/1977 CN 0 16 0 0 16 2007
3 A031 49 MASINARA                  SANDRA            21/12/1975 CN 0 16 0 0 16 2007
3 A031 50 BRIGNONE                  EFISIA            26/08/1974 CN 0 16 0 0 16 2007
3 A031 51 MASCARELLO                RENATA            20/08/1968 CN 0 16 0 0 16 2007
3 A031 52 DANIELE                   SERGIO            18/12/1977 CN 0 16 0 0 16 2007
3 A031 53 DE MATTIA                 DOMENICO          31/01/1974 AV 0 16 0 0 16 2011
3 A031 54 VARALDO                   LUISA             13/07/1965 TO 0 12 0 3 15 2003
3 A031 55 COSTAMAGNA                DANTE             01/05/1977 CN 0 15 0 0 15 2007



3 A031 56 ROSSO                     MONICA            17/05/1971 CN 0 14 0 0 14 2004
3 A031 57 FRANCO                    ANNALISA          12/04/1966 AT 0 13 0 0 13 2002
3 A031 58 CEIRANO                   SILVIO            26/04/1974 CN 0 13 0 0 13 2007
3 A031 59 GUGLIELMO                 DOMENICA          26/02/1966 CN 0 12 0 0 12 2004
3 A031 60 CASTELLANO                MARCO             28/08/1972 CN 0 12 0 0 12 2007
3 A031 61 ALLIONE                   GIUSEPPE          02/12/1964 CN 0 11 0 0 11 2002
3 A034 1 LINGUANTI                 VINCENZO          28/03/1969 RG 4 38 24 6 72 2009
3 A034 2 MUSUMECI                  ORAZIO            02/09/1971 CT 0 42 24 6 72 2009
3 A034 3 PEPE                      GIUSEPPE GAETANO  15/12/1975 EE 0 39 24 6 69 2009
3 A034 4 LEOTTA                    FILIPPO FRANCESCO 05/07/1980 CT 0 42 24 0 66 2011
3 A034 5 MAZZAGLIA                 SANTI ENRICO      13/10/1967 CT 0 42 12 6 60 2009
3 A035 1 PEIRONE                   MASSIMO           03/08/1963 CN 0 42 24 6 72 2009
3 A035 2 INGARAMO                  PAOLO             22/12/1982 CN 6 42 24 0 72 2009
3 A035 3 FRESIA                    FABIO             25/07/1979 TO 0 41 24 3 68 2009
3 A036 1 FIORE                     PATRIZIA          16/09/1971 AT 126 14 24 3 167 2000
3 A036 2 PERONA                    PIERO             01/04/1969 CN 116 14 24 4 158 2002
3 A036 3 CLASS                     SUSANNE           21/02/1961 EE 99 15 24 13 151 2000
3 A036 4 GARINO                    CINZIA            15/06/1974 CN 96 17 24 10 147 2007
3 A036 5 MONDINO                   ALESSANDRA        01/01/1963 CN 98 15 24 10 147 2007
3 A036 6 GIANINO                   GIULIANA          08/02/1976 CT 59 42 24 10 135 2011
3 A036 7 DALICCO                   UMBERTO           24/07/1978 TO 60 40 24 9 133 2004
3 A036 8 STRANO                    ANGELA            26/01/1976 NA 64 42 24 2 132 2004
3 A036 9 GONELLA                   DANIELA           17/11/1973 TO 60 42 24 4 130 2004
3 A036 10 CHILLE'                   NUNZIA            21/12/1974 ME 42 42 24 10 118 2011
3 A036 11 NETTUNO                   GIORGIO GIOVANNI  07/02/1979 RC 48 42 24 0 114 2005
3 A036 12 PIANA                     MARA              10/01/1973 CN 48 38 24 3 113 2007
3 A036 13 CASSANELLI                GIUSEPPA          22/08/1968 ME 36 42 24 10 112 2011
3 A036 14 PORTALE                   INDIRA            11/04/1980 CT 24 42 24 9 99 2011
3 A036 15 MENSA                     VINCENZA          19/10/1979 SR 12 42 24 10 88 2011
3 A036 16 GIACALONE                 VITALBA           28/08/1977 TP 12 42 24 6 84 2011
3 A036 17 ORSINELLI                 ELISA             10/01/1980 PG 12 41 24 6 83 2011
3 A036 18 BATTIPAGLIA               LUCIA             01/08/1977 SA 8 41 22 10 81 2011
3 A036 19 CASALE ALLOA              ELISA             21/11/1981 CN 12 42 24 0 78 2007
3 A036 20 ROSSITTO                  ANTONELLA         25/06/1976 ME 0 42 16 19 77 2011
3 A036 21 ZAFFINO                   BARBARA           06/04/1979 RC 0 42 24 6 72 2011
3 A036 22 VERSIENTI                 GIANLICA          08/12/1975 LE 0 39 20 6 65 2009
3 A036 23 COLELLA                   ELENA             26/12/1977 SA 0 41 12 9 62 2011



3 A036 24 PASTORE                   EMMA COSTANZA     03/12/1980 BA 2 42 12 3 59 2011
3 A036 25 GOLIA                     GAETANO           02/12/1981 CS 0 39 12 3 54 2009
3 A036 26 LESTINGI                  GIOVANNI          11/03/1975 BA 0 39 12 3 54 2011
3 A036 27 PAPPALARDO                AGATA             16/12/1978 CT 0 42 0 6 48 2007
3 A036 28 GALLO                     FABRIZIO          12/01/1963 CN 27 15 0 0 42 2000
3 A036 29 SANTAGATI                 GABRIELLA         06/07/1978 CT 0 18 0 9 27 2011
3 A036 30 CAPRIOLO                  VALERIA           28/04/1975 CN 3 17 0 0 20 2004
3 A036 31 JAJANI                    BRUNO             30/05/1959 CH 3 12 0 0 15 2000
3 A036 32 LONGOBUCCO                DANIELA           05/01/1969 CS 0 11 0 0 11 2002
3 A037 1 MAZZA                     SERGIO FABIO      24/05/1971 CT 75 42 24 7 148 2004
3 A037 2 SANTANIELLO               FRANCESCA         29/01/1975 GE 70 41 24 10 145 2004
3 A037 3 CAPRIOLO                  VALERIA           28/04/1975 CN 75 41 24 3 143 2003
3 A037 4 FERRARO                   BARBARA           24/11/1976 SV 72 42 24 3 141 2003
3 A037 5 TONELLI                   IVANO             11/10/1966 GE 72 42 24 0 138 2005
3 A037 6 CAPONETTO                 MICHELANGELO      23/07/1975 SR 54 42 24 15 135 2005
3 A037 7 ROSSI                     BARBARA           22/04/1972 GE 60 41 24 6 131 2007
3 A037 8 DI BARTOLO                 MICHELE          07/03/1979 RM 48 42 24 15 129 2007
3 A037 9 RICCOBALDI                MANLIO GIOVANNI LO 17/01/1968 GE 60 41 24 0 125 2004
3 A037 10 ITALIANO                  GIUSEPPA          25/04/1980 ME 48 42 24 9 123 2005
3 A037 11 SANTAGATI                 GABRIELLA         06/07/1978 CT 48 42 24 9 123 2011
3 A037 12 ALFINITO                  RAFFAELE          16/03/1978 SA 51 42 24 6 123 2011
3 A037 13 ALLIONE                   PAOLO             29/06/1973 CN 84 13 24 0 121 2002
3 A037 14 ARDIRI                    FABIO             16/02/1976 ME 38 41 24 12 115 2011
3 A037 15 PORTA                     GIOVANNI          14/07/1978 BA 36 42 24 10 112 2011
3 A037 16 PATRONE                   MICHELA           21/09/1977 GE 36 41 24 6 107 2005
3 A037 17 RUELLA                    CINZIA            17/03/1978 AT 33 42 24 0 99 2009
3 A037 18 BOTTALLO                  BENEDETTA         12/12/1980 CN 24 42 24 9 99 2011
3 A037 19 GAI                       BARBARA           11/07/1972 CN 24 42 24 6 96 2011
3 A037 20 CARUSO                    TAMARA            21/07/1977 ME 28 42 24 0 94 2011
3 A037 21 RUSSI                     PAOLA             13/03/1977 FG 12 42 24 15 93 2007
3 A037 22 CORSINI                   FRANCESCO         26/10/1977 PI 12 42 24 15 93 2007
3 A037 23 PARISI                    DOMENICA          03/05/1979 PA 10 42 24 10 86 2011
3 A037 24 TARRICONE                 MARIELLA          02/07/1977 BA 12 42 24 6 84 2011
3 A037 25 GABELLONE                 PAOLA             03/03/1978 LE 0 42 24 9 75 2011
3 A037 26 STRANO                    TIZIANA           28/11/1973 CT 0 42 24 7 73 2011
3 A037 27 CATALANO                  EMANUELA          07/09/1981 ME 0 42 24 6 72 2009
3 A037 28 MILAZZO                   FABIO             26/02/1979 ME 0 41 24 6 71 2009



3 A037 29 CORRAO                    MARIA GRAZIA      21/09/1976 PA 2 42 24 3 71 2011
3 A037 30 PROFETA                   CALOGERO          25/07/1979 AG 12 42 16 0 70 2011
3 A037 31 ACCETTA                   NATALIZIA         16/01/1979 TA 0 42 22 6 70 2011
3 A037 32 SEMERARO                  RAFFAELLA         06/02/1979 TA 0 41 24 3 68 2011
3 A037 33 SANSONE                   PASQUALE          13/05/1980 CS 0 42 14 9 65 2009
3 A037 34 RINALDI                   CARLO             30/01/1961 TO 40 12 12 0 64 2002
3 A037 35 DI GREGORIO               FRANCESCO         11/05/1978 AL 0 39 24 0 63 2009
3 A037 36 RUGGERI                   IVANA             13/01/1979 ME 4 41 8 9 62 2011
3 A037 37 GAMBA                     TANIA             26/05/1983 RM 0 42 12 6 60 2011
3 A037 38 CAPONI                    DARIO             13/04/1978 TE 2 41 14 3 60 2011
3 A037 39 RUSSO                     SILVESTRO         29/10/1980 ME 0 42 6 9 57 2011
3 A037 40 MAMONE                    CRISTINA          20/05/1982 RC 0 41 4 9 54 2011
3 A037 41 BONI                      DARIA             19/12/1981 PI 0 42 0 6 48 2011
3 A037 42 MAZZOCCHI                 FABRIZIO          10/06/1979 PA 0 39 6 3 48 2011
3 A037 43 BUSCIGLIO                 LORENZO           14/07/1981 CN 0 42 0 0 42 2009
3 A037 44 FALLO                     ELENA             15/06/1980 CN 0 42 0 0 42 2009
3 A037 45 DI STEFANO                ALESSIO           30/04/1979 RM 0 42 0 0 42 2011
3 A037 46 GIANINO                   GIULIANA          08/02/1976 CT 0 18 0 13 31 2011
3 A037 47 PIANA                     MARA              10/01/1973 CN 15 12 0 3 30 2007
3 A037 48 PORTALE                   INDIRA            11/04/1980 CT 0 18 0 9 27 2011
3 A037 49 TARDITI                   MASSIMO           10/04/1958 CN 9 15 0 0 24 2002
3 A037 50 PAPPALARDO                AGATA             16/12/1978 CT 0 18 0 6 24 2007
3 A038 1 LANDRA                    DIEGO             08/03/1968 CN 76 13 24 0 113 2007
3 A038 2 MONCHIERO                 MARIA CLARA       17/05/1963 TO 36 13 0 3 52 2007
3 A038 3 MAZZARI                   ALBERTO           15/08/1977 CN 0 15 24 9 48 2007
3 A038 4 CARRINO                   STEFANIA          21/10/1977 CN 9 18 0 7 34 2005
3 A038 5 BALLOCCO                  LIUBA             28/03/1976 SV 0 18 0 15 33 2007
3 A038 6 OPERTI                    MAURO             27/03/1967 CN 6 17 0 9 32 2005
3 A038 7 CIRILLO                   MADDALENA         29/08/1973 NA 0 17 0 13 30 2007
3 A038 8 RUARO                     CARLO             26/01/1981 CN 0 15 0 15 30 2007
3 A038 9 ALBERTI                   FABIO             04/02/1978 CN 0 17 0 12 29 2007
3 A038 10 VIGLIETTI                 SARA              02/01/1978 CN 0 17 0 12 29 2007
3 A038 11 RUGGERI                   FILIPPO           30/04/1980 ME 0 18 0 10 28 2005
3 A038 12 SAMPO'                    MAURIZIO          28/03/1979 CN 6 16 0 6 28 2005
3 A038 13 CHIARI                    CLAUDIO           17/12/1967 CN 12 16 0 0 28 2007
3 A038 14 MAGRELLI                  FABRIZIO          08/03/1976 PG 0 18 0 10 28 2011
3 A038 15 PICOLLO                   MARIA ELENA       26/07/1978 CN 0 18 0 9 27 2007



3 A038 16 IVALDI                    GIULIANO          23/08/1975 TO 12 12 0 0 24 2002
3 A038 17 RAVERA                    MARIA TERESA      08/09/1982 CN 0 18 0 6 24 2009
3 A038 18 CAMPANALE                 PAOLA             31/01/1975 PV 0 18 0 6 24 2011
3 A038 19 MARENGO                   GIULIO            22/10/1977 CN 0 17 0 6 23 2007
3 A038 20 LAMBERTI                  GIUSEPPE          19/06/1970 SA 0 18 0 1 19 2007
3 A038 21 COMETTO                   RAFFAELLA         25/01/1981 CN 0 18 0 0 18 2009
3 A038 22 GIACOBBE                  ALESSANDRO        19/11/1983 CN 0 18 0 0 18 2009
3 A038 23 CARUSO                    GRAZIA LUCIA      06/07/1973 CT 0 18 0 0 18 2011
3 A038 24 CASTELLANO                EUGENIA           07/08/1971 CN 0 15 0 0 15 2007
3 A038 25 BARALE                    TERESINA          08/07/1967 CN 0 11 0 0 11 2007
3 A038 26 BOVENZI                   PIETRO            15/07/1976 RM 0 6 0 0 6 2011
3 A039 1 CERVETTI                  AURORA MARIA ORSOL 24/05/1956 TO 50 13 0 0 63 2011
3 A039 2 KRZYKAWSKA                AGNIESZKA         16/03/1977 EE 0 14 24 0 38 2009
3 A042 1 MILANO                    VALERIO           26/04/1970 AL 38 42 24 9 113 2007
3 A042 2 VASSALLO                  ALESSANDRA        26/07/1970 CN 48 42 0 9 99 2007
3 A042 3 PAGANO                    FRANCESCO         07/03/1964 FG 24 42 24 9 99 2011
3 A042 4 AUGELLO                   FRANCESCA         22/05/1961 EE 71 14 0 9 94 2002
3 A042 5 SERVETTI                  ANTONIO           11/05/1975 CN 0 42 0 12 54 2007
3 A042 6 BIAGIOLI                  MIRKO             14/01/1976 FI 0 42 0 0 42 2009
3 A042 7 MAGRELLI                  FABRIZIO          08/03/1976 PG 0 18 0 10 28 2011
3 A047 1 LOMBARDI                  ANTONELLA         19/10/1970 BN 51 42 24 0 117 2005
3 A047 2 BALLOCCO                  LIUBA             28/03/1976 SV 36 42 24 15 117 2007
3 A047 3 AUGELLO                   FRANCESCA         22/05/1961 EE 67 15 24 9 115 2002
3 A047 4 BONELLI                   SILVANO           09/02/1969 CN 72 15 24 0 111 2007
3 A047 5 VISSIO                    MARIATERESA       14/05/1972 CN 72 15 24 0 111 2007
3 A047 6 DI SUMMA                  FERNANDO          10/02/1965 BR 42 41 24 0 107 2007
3 A047 7 MENARELLO                 ERMANNO           09/07/1966 TO 54 18 24 0 96 2007
3 A047 8 VASSALLO                  ALESSANDRA        26/07/1970 CN 54 15 18 9 96 2007
3 A047 9 GASTALDI                  CRISTINA          11/08/1968 CN 55 13 24 0 92 2007
3 A047 10 BERRA                     ERMES             21/07/1975 MT 17 42 24 9 92 2011
3 A047 11 PAVIA                     VINCENZO          04/12/1979 RC 0 42 24 24 90 2011
3 A047 12 IANNICIELLO               GINA              26/03/1972 EE 60 14 10 3 87 2004
3 A047 13 PICOLLO                   MARIA ELENA       26/07/1978 CN 12 42 24 9 87 2007
3 A047 14 LAMBERTI                  LAURA             15/03/1979 CN 14 41 24 6 85 2007
3 A047 15 DESIDERATO                DONATELLA         02/10/1972 CS 14 38 24 5 81 2011
3 A047 16 DE ZARLO                  ERNESTO           01/12/1972 CS 36 38 6 0 80 2011
3 A047 17 BERGESIO                  GIACOMO MARIO     15/05/1970 CN 5 42 24 7 78 2009



3 A047 18 MONCHIERO                 MARIA CLARA       17/05/1963 TO 36 13 24 3 76 2007
3 A047 19 MINARDI                   ANDREA            15/06/1972 CN 6 40 24 6 76 2009
3 A047 20 RIBERO                    CRISTINA          04/05/1983 CN 0 42 24 9 75 2009
3 A047 21 RAVERA                    MARIA TERESA      08/09/1982 CN 0 42 24 6 72 2009
3 A047 22 GRIPPO                    ANTONELLO         03/05/1981 PZ 0 42 24 6 72 2009
3 A047 23 LAPACCIANA                DOMENICO          22/07/1970 MT 0 42 24 6 72 2009
3 A047 24 LAMBERTI                  GIUSEPPE          19/06/1970 SA 26 18 24 0 68 2005
3 A047 25 ROSSO                     FRANCESCO         02/11/1980 CN 0 40 24 3 67 2009
3 A047 26 CHIARI                    CLAUDIO           17/12/1967 CN 24 16 23 0 63 2007
3 A047 27 COMETTO                   RAFFAELLA         25/01/1981 CN 0 42 12 0 54 2009
3 A047 28 PRATO                     EMILIO            17/11/1978 CN 0 40 10 0 50 2009
3 A047 29 BOVENZI                   PIETRO            15/07/1976 RM 7 41 0 0 48 2011
3 A047 30 CARRINO                   STEFANIA          21/10/1977 CN 9 18 0 7 34 2005
3 A047 31 OPERTI                    MAURO             27/03/1967 CN 6 17 0 9 32 2005
3 A047 32 MAGRELLI                  FABRIZIO          08/03/1976 PG 0 18 0 13 31 2011
3 A047 33 CIRILLO                   MADDALENA         29/08/1973 NA 0 17 0 13 30 2007
3 A047 34 RUARO                     CARLO             26/01/1981 CN 0 15 0 15 30 2007
3 A047 35 ALBERTI                   FABIO             04/02/1978 CN 0 17 0 12 29 2007
3 A047 36 VIGLIETTI                 SARA              02/01/1978 CN 0 17 0 12 29 2007
3 A047 37 MAURO                     JMMY  ALFONSO     22/07/1977 NA 0 17 0 12 29 2011
3 A047 38 RUGGERI                   FILIPPO           30/04/1980 ME 0 18 0 10 28 2005
3 A047 39 SAMPO'                    MAURIZIO          28/03/1979 CN 6 16 0 6 28 2005
3 A047 40 CASTELLANO                EUGENIA           07/08/1971 CN 12 15 0 0 27 2007
3 A047 41 MELLANO                   LUISA             22/11/1969 TO 0 18 0 9 27 2007
3 A047 42 TRETOLA                   DAVIDE            25/10/1975 CN 0 17 0 9 26 2007
3 A047 43 BARALE                    TERESINA          08/07/1967 CN 14 11 0 0 25 2007
3 A047 44 MAZZARI                   ALBERTO           15/08/1977 CN 0 15 0 9 24 2007
3 A047 45 BERARDO                   MARIA GRAZIA      27/06/1977 CN 0 18 0 6 24 2007
3 A047 46 CAMPANALE                 PAOLA             31/01/1975 PV 0 18 0 6 24 2011
3 A047 47 GASTALDI                  MIRIAM            08/06/1983 CN 0 18 0 3 21 2009
3 A047 48 MARENGO                   GIULIO            22/10/1977 CN 0 17 0 3 20 2007
3 A047 49 CARUSO                    GRAZIA LUCIA      06/07/1973 CT 0 18 0 0 18 2011
3 A047 50 FINAZZI                   LUCA FLAVIO       01/01/1980 TO 2 13 0 0 15 2009
3 A048 1 SABATO                    RAFFAELLA         24/10/1966 LE 24 42 24 10 100 2011
3 A048 2 RESTAINO                  ANTONIO           06/01/1977 SA 0 42 24 7 73 2011
3 A048 3 SPATOLA                   MARIANNA          22/10/1967 SR 16 18 24 0 58 2011
3 A048 4 SACCO                     ANDREA            04/10/1978 CN 0 17 0 18 35 2007



3 A048 5 CARRINO                   STEFANIA          21/10/1977 CN 9 18 0 7 34 2005
3 A048 6 BALLOCCO                  LIUBA             28/03/1976 SV 0 18 0 15 33 2007
3 A048 7 FREDA                     MICHELE           19/06/1974 SA 0 18 0 13 31 2011
3 A048 8 MAGRELLI                  FABRIZIO          08/03/1976 PG 0 18 0 13 31 2011
3 A048 9 CIRILLO                   MADDALENA         29/08/1973 NA 0 17 0 13 30 2007
3 A048 10 CARUSO                    GRAZIA LUCIA      06/07/1973 CT 12 18 0 0 30 2011
3 A048 11 PRENDIN                   MARIA RAFFAELLA   26/07/1964 GE 0 13 0 16 29 2007
3 A048 12 SGROI                     CARMELA           14/04/1975 CT 0 17 0 12 29 2011
3 A048 13 MAURO                     JMMY  ALFONSO     22/07/1977 NA 0 17 0 12 29 2011
3 A048 14 RUGGERI                   FILIPPO           30/04/1980 ME 0 18 0 10 28 2005
3 A048 15 CAMPANALE                 PAOLA             31/01/1975 PV 0 18 0 6 24 2011
3 A048 16 MARENGO                   GIULIO            22/10/1977 CN 0 17 0 6 23 2007
3 A048 17 VITELLO                   RAIMONDO          24/09/1969 PA 7 14 0 0 21 2011
3 A048 18 LAMBERTI                  GIUSEPPE          19/06/1970 SA 2 18 0 0 20 2005
3 A048 19 BOVENZI                   PIETRO            15/07/1976 RM 0 17 0 0 17 2011
3 A048 20 CHIARI                    CLAUDIO           17/12/1967 CN 0 16 0 0 16 2007
3 A048 21 MONCHIERO                 MARIA CLARA       17/05/1963 TO 0 13 0 3 16 2007
3 A048 22 CASTELLANO                EUGENIA           07/08/1971 CN 0 15 0 0 15 2007
3 A048 23 BARALE                    TERESINA          08/07/1967 CN 0 11 0 0 11 2007
3 A048 24 GRIFASI                   VELIA             13/06/1968 CL 0 11 0 0 11 2011
3 A049 1 SAMPO'                    MAURIZIO          28/03/1979 CN 58 41 24 9 132 2005
3 A049 2 CARRINO                   STEFANIA          21/10/1977 CN 57 42 24 7 130 2005
3 A049 3 OPERTI                    MAURO             27/03/1967 CN 54 40 24 9 127 2005
3 A049 4 ALBERTI                   FABIO             04/02/1978 CN 47 42 24 12 125 2007
3 A049 5 BERARDO                   MARIA GRAZIA      27/06/1977 CN 48 41 24 6 119 2007
3 A049 6 RUGGERI                   FILIPPO           30/04/1980 ME 42 42 24 10 118 2005
3 A049 7 CIRILLO                   MADDALENA         29/08/1973 NA 33 41 24 13 111 2007
3 A049 8 MELLANO                   LUISA             22/11/1969 TO 36 42 24 9 111 2007
3 A049 9 CASTELLANO                EUGENIA           07/08/1971 CN 62 15 23 0 100 2007
3 A049 10 VIGLIETTI                 SARA              02/01/1978 CN 24 42 22 12 100 2007
3 A049 11 RUARO                     CARLO             26/01/1981 CN 22 39 23 15 99 2007
3 A049 12 TRETOLA                   DAVIDE            25/10/1975 CN 24 41 24 9 98 2007
3 A049 13 MAGRELLI                  FABRIZIO          08/03/1976 PG 19 42 24 13 98 2011
3 A049 14 MARENGO                   GIULIO            22/10/1977 CN 24 41 24 3 92 2007
3 A049 15 CARUSO                    GRAZIA LUCIA      06/07/1973 CT 26 42 24 0 92 2011
3 A049 16 BUCCOLO                   STEFANO           18/04/1966 CN 59 12 20 0 91 2007
3 A049 17 MAZZARI                   ALBERTO           15/08/1977 CN 35 39 0 9 83 2007



3 A049 18 CAMPANALE                 PAOLA             31/01/1975 PV 0 42 24 6 72 2011
3 A049 19 GASTALDI                  MIRIAM            08/06/1983 CN 0 42 24 3 69 2009
3 A049 20 FINAZZI                   LUCA FLAVIO       01/01/1980 TO 7 37 24 0 68 2009
3 A049 21 LAMBERTI                  GIUSEPPE          19/06/1970 SA 25 42 0 0 67 2005
3 A049 22 GIACOBBE                  ALESSANDRO        19/11/1983 CN 0 42 24 0 66 2009
3 A049 23 COSTANTINO                SILVIA            12/04/1979 CN 0 38 12 6 56 2009
3 A049 24 MAURO                     JMMY  ALFONSO     22/07/1977 NA 0 41 0 12 53 2011
3 A049 25 MILANO                    VALERIO           26/04/1970 AL 24 14 0 9 47 2007
3 A049 26 REGIS                     PAOLO             07/11/1973 CN 6 39 0 0 45 2009
3 A049 27 BALLOCCO                  LIUBA             28/03/1976 SV 0 18 0 15 33 2007
3 A049 28 MONCHIERO                 MARIA CLARA       17/05/1963 TO 15 13 0 0 28 2007
3 A049 29 CHIARI                    CLAUDIO           17/12/1967 CN 11 16 0 0 27 2007
3 A049 30 PICOLLO                   MARIA ELENA       26/07/1978 CN 0 18 0 9 27 2007
3 A049 31 RIBERO                    CRISTINA          04/05/1983 CN 0 18 0 9 27 2009
3 A049 32 BERGESIO                  GIACOMO MARIO     15/05/1970 CN 0 18 0 7 25 2009
3 A049 33 COMETTO                   RAFFAELLA         25/01/1981 CN 0 18 6 0 24 2009
3 A049 34 RAVERA                    MARIA TERESA      08/09/1982 CN 0 18 0 6 24 2009
3 A049 35 BARALE                    TERESINA          08/07/1967 CN 12 11 0 0 23 2007
3 A049 36 LAMBERTI                  LAURA             15/03/1979 CN 0 17 0 6 23 2007
3 A049 37 LOMBARDI                  ANTONELLA         19/10/1970 BN 3 17 0 0 20 2005
3 A049 38 PRATO                     EMILIO            17/11/1978 CN 0 16 0 0 16 2009
3 A049 39 BOVENZI                   PIETRO            15/07/1976 RM 0 6 0 0 6 2011
3 A050 1 PUGLIESE                  MARIA CLEMENTE    17/06/1967 TO 62 16 24 0 102 2007
3 A050 2 TRUPIA                    SALVATORE         26/02/1976 AG 62 16 24 0 102 2011
3 A050 3 MARENGO                   CLAUDIO           12/02/1979 NA 25 42 24 10 101 2007
3 A050 4 GALLUCCI                  ANGELA            29/08/1978 NA 24 42 24 10 100 2007
3 A050 5 MIGLIORE                  GIOVANNA          09/04/1964 CN 56 16 24 3 99 2007
3 A050 6 VERNASSA                  GABRIELLA         25/05/1974 CN 51 17 24 6 98 2007
3 A050 7 MARRA                     LISA              17/03/1979 EE 16 42 24 12 94 2011
3 A050 8 ROMANELLO                 ANNA MARIA NOVELLA 27/02/1974 LE 26 42 12 12 92 2011
3 A050 9 TOSELLI                   ALDO              18/02/1976 CN 48 17 24 0 89 2005
3 A050 10 SALVETTI                  PAOLA             16/04/1981 CN 12 42 24 3 81 2007
3 A050 11 DE PASCALIS               FRANCESCA ANTONELL 13/06/1979 LE 8 42 24 6 80 2011
3 A050 12 SALVATICO                 SILVIO            26/02/1971 SV 30 41 0 6 77 2002
3 A050 13 POMPOSELLI                SARA              09/07/1976 AP 0 42 24 6 72 2011
3 A050 14 VIGHETTO                  LAURA             10/05/1978 CN 24 18 24 1 67 2005
3 A050 15 ABRATE                    ANNA              10/11/1979 CN 0 42 24 0 66 2009



3 A050 16 GROSSO                    FRANCESCO         08/01/1979 CS 0 42 24 0 66 2009
3 A050 17 EUSEBIO                   PAOLA             14/08/1980 CN 6 42 18 0 66 2011
3 A050 18 GRIMALDI                  KATIA             24/05/1972 RG 36 18 0 6 60 2007
3 A050 19 TROTTA                    ROSSANA           10/12/1976 MT 1 42 0 12 55 2011
3 A050 20 CAFIERO                   SILVIA            04/06/1977 LE 3 39 0 9 51 2005
3 A050 21 MARCANTUONO               LINO              29/04/1978 SA 0 42 0 9 51 2011
3 A050 22 CURCIO                    NOEMI             04/02/1982 CT 0 17 24 6 47 2007
3 A050 23 CLASS                     SUSANNE           21/02/1961 EE 12 18 0 16 46 2007
3 A050 24 PISTORIO                  MAURIZIO          03/08/1963 CT 32 13 0 0 45 2011
3 A050 25 RACCA                     ALESSIA MARIA     16/04/1975 CN 27 17 0 0 44 2005
3 A050 26 VITALE                    ROSANNA           10/10/1972 RG 12 18 0 13 43 2011
3 A050 27 RASCHIERI                 AMEDEO ALESSANDRO 25/08/1976 CN 6 18 0 18 42 2004
3 A050 28 PADOVANO                  CLAUDIA           21/05/1982 BA 0 18 0 22 40 2011
3 A050 29 GATTO                     MARINA            04/08/1978 SA 14 18 0 8 40 2011
3 A050 30 AGOSTA                    GIUSEPPE          22/12/1975 SR 0 18 0 21 39 2007
3 A050 31 OCCHIPINTI                EGIDIA            05/03/1977 TP 0 18 0 21 39 2011
3 A050 32 BUZZI                     SERENA            31/03/1979 CN 6 18 0 12 36 2005
3 A050 33 CAVAGLIA'                 ROBERTA           30/06/1978 CN 12 18 0 6 36 2009
3 A050 34 VINCI                     MARCO             22/03/1977 SR 6 18 0 12 36 2011
3 A050 35 MECCA                     ANGELO            02/04/1975 PZ 0 17 0 18 35 2011
3 A050 36 LOPARDO                   ANTONELLA         01/01/1980 SA 0 18 0 16 34 2007
3 A050 37 MUSTARI                   ILENIA            17/05/1978 CZ 0 18 0 16 34 2011
3 A050 38 VITOLO                    RENATA            23/06/1978 SA 0 18 0 16 34 2011
3 A050 39 LOMBARDO                  ALESSIA           20/05/1978 SA 0 18 0 16 34 2011
3 A050 40 FRONTE                    SALVATORE         06/07/1977 RG 0 18 0 16 34 2011
3 A050 41 RAIOLA                    TOMMASO           23/06/1981 NA 0 18 0 15 33 2011
3 A050 42 MOMIGLIANO                DARIO             30/03/1979 ME 0 18 0 15 33 2011
3 A050 43 CARLINO                   GIUSTINA          16/04/1974 CT 0 18 0 15 33 2011
3 A050 44 ALFANO                    MARIA ROSARIA     04/06/1974 NA 0 18 0 13 31 2011
3 A050 45 NAPOLI                    FRANCESCA         08/07/1979 CS 0 18 0 13 31 2011
3 A050 46 VERZI'                    DANIELA           22/07/1978 CT 0 18 0 13 31 2011
3 A050 47 NAPOLI                    CATERINA          15/12/1974 SA 0 18 0 13 31 2011
3 A050 48 TEVERE                    TIZIANA GISELLA   04/05/1977 CS 0 18 0 13 31 2011
3 A050 49 BOVO                      ARIANNA           03/10/1977 CN 0 18 0 12 30 2007
3 A050 50 REGIS                     CLAUDIA           14/03/1977 CN 0 18 0 12 30 2009
3 A050 51 D'AGOSTINO                LUCA              03/10/1969 CN 6 18 0 6 30 2009
3 A050 52 MERCADANTE                RAIMONDO          16/05/1981 PA 0 18 0 12 30 2009



3 A050 53 ROMITI                    DARIA             04/09/1977 SA 0 18 0 12 30 2011
3 A050 54 BRILLANTE                 PATRIZIA          01/04/1974 SA 0 18 0 10 28 2011
3 A050 55 SCHIRRIPA                 ALESSANDRA        06/11/1981 MI 0 18 0 10 28 2011
3 A050 56 GALATI                    FRANCESCA         03/11/1981 EE 0 18 0 10 28 2011
3 A050 57 CIRIMELE                  GIOVANNA          16/12/1980 CS 0 18 0 10 28 2011
3 A050 58 PALAZZO                   ANNA LISA         22/01/1979 CT 0 18 0 10 28 2011
3 A050 59 SANTAGATA                 LUIGINA           14/12/1975 PI 0 18 0 10 28 2011
3 A050 60 ADAMI                     MARTA             22/09/1972 CN 0 18 0 9 27 2009
3 A050 61 CITRO                     SERENA            14/08/1983 SA 0 18 0 9 27 2009
3 A050 62 IACCIO                    ANTONIO           21/12/1979 SA 0 18 0 9 27 2011
3 A050 63 AMENTA                    CARMEN            22/05/1978 SR 0 18 0 9 27 2011
3 A050 64 MERLINO                   ANTONELLA         08/11/1975 EE 0 18 0 9 27 2011
3 A050 65 BELFIORE                  ALESSANDRA        10/08/1981 CT 0 18 0 9 27 2011
3 A050 66 D'AGOSTARO                GIOVANNA          03/04/1981 PA 0 18 0 9 27 2011
3 A050 67 SPAMPINATO                LOREDANA          28/09/1979 CT 0 18 0 9 27 2011
3 A050 68 SANFILIPPO                ANDREA            02/07/1978 TO 0 18 0 9 27 2011
3 A050 69 SPADEA                    GIUSEPPE          30/05/1983 CZ 0 18 0 8 26 2011
3 A050 70 CORTE                     ANTONELLA MARIA   02/08/1976 TP 0 17 0 9 26 2011
3 A050 71 MESSINA                   FILIPPO           23/09/1977 CT 0 18 2 6 26 2011
3 A050 72 ICARDI                    LAURA             31/08/1964 CN 12 12 0 0 24 2000
3 A050 73 TARDITI                   MASSIMO           10/04/1958 CN 9 15 0 0 24 2002
3 A050 74 OGGERO                    SIMONA            06/02/1978 CN 0 18 0 6 24 2007
3 A050 75 BOTTO                     STEFANIA          16/05/1973 CN 0 18 0 6 24 2007
3 A050 76 CARAGLIO                  ELENA             11/04/1981 CN 0 18 0 6 24 2007
3 A050 77 MORSELLINO                ERICA             30/07/1981 PA 0 18 0 6 24 2009
3 A050 78 BORIO                     MARCO             11/03/1979 CN 0 18 0 6 24 2009
3 A050 79 DI DARIO                  BENIAMINO         25/12/1974 CE 0 18 0 6 24 2009
3 A050 80 GHIO                      DANIELA           04/10/1982 CN 0 18 0 6 24 2009
3 A050 81 GATTI                     FRANCESCA         02/10/1982 CN 0 18 0 6 24 2009
3 A050 82 GIARDINA                  MARIA             25/02/1982 CT 0 18 0 6 24 2009
3 A050 83 COLTRINARI                ROBERTO           20/02/1978 AP 0 18 0 6 24 2009
3 A050 84 PIRITO                    CATERINA KATIA    21/03/1976 TO 6 18 0 0 24 2011
3 A050 85 RELLA                     GIULIA            20/06/1974 PS 0 18 0 6 24 2011
3 A050 86 FAVATA                    ANNALISA          05/03/1981 PA 0 18 0 6 24 2011
3 A050 87 GRASSO                    AGATA CAMILLA     12/06/1980 CT 0 18 0 6 24 2011
3 A050 88 MIRONE                    RAFFAELE          05/03/1971 ME 0 17 0 6 23 2011
3 A050 89 CAMERA                    ELISA             13/05/1982 GE 0 18 0 3 21 2007



3 A050 90 BERNARDI                  CRISTINA          16/11/1980 CN 0 18 0 3 21 2007
3 A050 91 CERUTTI                   GIOVANNA          26/01/1978 GE 0 17 0 3 20 2011
3 A050 92 GATTI                     MARIA CRISTINA    22/05/1974 GE 0 17 0 3 20 2011
3 A050 93 GONDOLO                   ALESSANDRA        05/03/1979 CN 0 18 0 0 18 2007
3 A050 94 GIRAUDO                   MARIO             17/01/1976 CN 0 18 0 0 18 2009
3 A050 95 BALSAMO                   BEATRICE          28/09/1981 CN 0 18 0 0 18 2009
3 A050 96 DE FILIPPO                ROSSANA           22/05/1975 SA 0 18 0 0 18 2011
3 A050 97 RISTORTO                  MARCELLO          22/06/1981 CN 0 17 0 0 17 2007
3 A050 98 CANCELLIERE               IVAN              02/05/1974 BR 0 17 0 0 17 2009
3 A050 99 FORESTELLO                ENRICO            08/07/1978 CN 0 16 0 0 16 2007
3 A050 100 OTTONELLO                 CARLO             14/01/1976 AL 0 16 0 0 16 2009
3 A050 101 MARTONE                   TERESA            15/04/1971 PZ 0 13 0 3 16 2011
3 A050 102 SORGATO                   DARIA             21/10/1957 TO 0 15 0 0 15 2002
3 A050 103 OLIVERO                   DANILO            28/03/1969 CN 0 12 0 3 15 2007
3 A050 104 ROSSO                     PIER LUIGI        22/12/1963 SV 0 13 0 0 13 2000
3 A050 105 BERGESIO                  MARIA GABRIELLA   26/10/1968 CN 0 13 0 0 13 2000
3 A051 1 BRILLANTE                 PATRIZIA          01/04/1974 SA 54 42 24 10 130 2011
3 A051 2 VERZI'                    DANIELA           22/07/1978 CT 48 42 24 13 127 2011
3 A051 3 VITOLO                    RENATA            23/06/1978 SA 36 42 24 16 118 2011
3 A051 4 MUSTARI                   ILENIA            17/05/1978 CZ 24 42 24 16 106 2011
3 A051 5 MOMIGLIANO                DARIO             30/03/1979 ME 38 42 8 15 103 2011
3 A051 6 BELFIORE                  ALESSANDRA        10/08/1981 CT 24 42 24 9 99 2011
3 A051 7 SANFILIPPO                ANDREA            02/07/1978 TO 24 42 24 9 99 2011
3 A051 8 GRIMALDI                  KATIA             24/05/1972 RG 24 42 24 6 96 2007
3 A051 9 CERUTTI                   GIOVANNA          26/01/1978 GE 26 41 24 3 94 2011
3 A051 10 BERNARDI                  CRISTINA          16/11/1980 CN 24 42 24 3 93 2007
3 A051 11 RACCA                     ALESSIA MARIA     16/04/1975 CN 51 17 24 0 92 2005
3 A051 12 D'AGOSTINO                LUCA              03/10/1969 CN 19 42 24 6 91 2009
3 A051 13 MECCA                     ANGELO            02/04/1975 PZ 12 42 18 18 90 2011
3 A051 14 SALVATICO                 SILVIO            26/02/1971 SV 42 17 24 6 89 2002
3 A051 15 REGIS                     CLAUDIA           14/03/1977 CN 11 42 24 12 89 2009
3 A051 16 PISTORIO                  MAURIZIO          03/08/1963 CT 58 13 14 0 85 2011
3 A051 17 LOPARDO                   ANTONELLA         01/01/1980 SA 24 18 24 16 82 2007
3 A051 18 AMENTA                    CARMEN            22/05/1978 SR 18 42 12 9 81 2011
3 A051 19 CORTE                     ANTONELLA MARIA   02/08/1976 TP 6 41 24 9 80 2011
3 A051 20 GONDOLO                   ALESSANDRA        05/03/1979 CN 12 42 24 0 78 2007
3 A051 21 MERCADANTE                RAIMONDO          16/05/1981 PA 0 42 24 12 78 2009



3 A051 22 NAPOLI                    FRANCESCA         08/07/1979 CS 23 18 24 13 78 2011
3 A051 23 SPAMPINATO                LOREDANA          28/09/1979 CT 4 42 22 9 77 2011
3 A051 24 ADAMI                     MARTA             22/09/1972 CN 0 42 24 9 75 2009
3 A051 25 CITRO                     SERENA            14/08/1983 SA 0 42 24 9 75 2009
3 A051 26 CAFIERO                   SILVIA            04/06/1977 LE 27 14 24 9 74 2005
3 A051 27 DI DARIO                  BENIAMINO         25/12/1974 CE 1 42 24 6 73 2009
3 A051 28 GRASSO                    AGATA CAMILLA     12/06/1980 CT 12 42 12 6 72 2011
3 A051 29 MERLINO                   ANTONELLA         08/11/1975 EE 12 42 0 9 63 2011
3 A051 30 SCHIRRIPA                 ALESSANDRA        06/11/1981 MI 0 42 0 10 52 2011
3 A051 31 GALATI                    FRANCESCA         03/11/1981 EE 0 42 0 10 52 2011
3 A051 32 PALAZZO                   ANNA LISA         22/01/1979 CT 0 42 0 10 52 2011
3 A051 33 SPADEA                    GIUSEPPE          30/05/1983 CZ 0 42 0 8 50 2011
3 A051 34 MORSELLINO                ERICA             30/07/1981 PA 0 42 0 6 48 2009
3 A051 35 FAVATA                    ANNALISA          05/03/1981 PA 0 42 0 6 48 2011
3 A051 36 CAMERA                    ELISA             13/05/1982 GE 0 42 0 4 46 2009
3 A051 37 OTTONELLO                 CARLO             14/01/1976 AL 4 40 0 0 44 2009
3 A051 38 PIRITO                    CATERINA KATIA    21/03/1976 TO 0 42 2 0 44 2011
3 A051 39 GATTI                     MARIA CRISTINA    22/05/1974 GE 0 41 0 3 44 2011
3 A051 40 RASCHIERI                 AMEDEO ALESSANDRO 25/08/1976 CN 6 18 0 18 42 2004
3 A051 41 VINCI                     MARCO             22/03/1977 SR 0 18 12 12 42 2011
3 A051 42 PADOVANO                  CLAUDIA           21/05/1982 BA 0 18 0 22 40 2011
3 A051 43 AGOSTA                    GIUSEPPE          22/12/1975 SR 0 18 0 21 39 2007
3 A051 44 OCCHIPINTI                EGIDIA            05/03/1977 TP 0 18 0 21 39 2011
3 A051 45 LOMBARDO                  ALESSIA           20/05/1978 SA 0 18 0 19 37 2011
3 A051 46 ICARDI                    LAURA             31/08/1964 CN 24 12 0 0 36 2000
3 A051 47 BUZZI                     SERENA            31/03/1979 CN 6 18 0 12 36 2005
3 A051 48 CURCIO                    NOEMI             04/02/1982 CT 12 17 0 6 35 2007
3 A051 49 FRONTE                    SALVATORE         06/07/1977 RG 0 18 0 16 34 2011
3 A051 50 RAIOLA                    TOMMASO           23/06/1981 NA 0 18 0 15 33 2011
3 A051 51 CARLINO                   GIUSTINA          16/04/1974 CT 0 18 0 15 33 2011
3 A051 52 NAPOLI                    CATERINA          15/12/1974 SA 0 18 0 13 31 2011
3 A051 53 VITALE                    ROSANNA           10/10/1972 RG 0 18 0 13 31 2011
3 A051 54 TEVERE                    TIZIANA GISELLA   04/05/1977 CS 0 18 0 13 31 2011
3 A051 55 BOVO                      ARIANNA           03/10/1977 CN 0 18 0 12 30 2007
3 A051 56 ROMANELLO                 ANNA MARIA NOVELLA 27/02/1974 LE 0 17 0 13 30 2011
3 A051 57 ALFANO                    MARIA ROSARIA     04/06/1974 NA 0 18 0 10 28 2011
3 A051 58 SANTAGATA                 LUIGINA           14/12/1975 PI 0 18 0 10 28 2011



3 A051 59 GATTO                     MARINA            04/08/1978 SA 2 18 0 8 28 2011
3 A051 60 D'AGOSTARO                GIOVANNA          03/04/1981 PA 0 18 0 9 27 2011
3 A051 61 MENTANO                   GUIDO             29/03/1981 GE 0 17 0 9 26 2011
3 A051 62 OGGERO                    SIMONA            06/02/1978 CN 0 18 0 6 24 2007
3 A051 63 BOTTO                     STEFANIA          16/05/1973 CN 0 18 0 6 24 2007
3 A051 64 CARAGLIO                  ELENA             11/04/1981 CN 0 18 0 6 24 2007
3 A051 65 MESSINA                   FILIPPO           23/09/1977 CT 0 18 0 6 24 2011
3 A051 66 MIRONE                    RAFFAELE          05/03/1971 ME 0 17 0 6 23 2011
3 A051 67 ABRATE                    ANNA              10/11/1979 CN 0 18 0 0 18 2009
3 A051 68 DE FILIPPO                ROSSANA           22/05/1975 SA 0 18 0 0 18 2011
3 A051 69 TRUPIA                    SALVATORE         26/02/1976 AG 0 16 0 0 16 2011
3 A052 1 RASCHIERI                 AMEDEO ALESSANDRO 25/08/1976 CN 65 42 24 18 149 2004
3 A052 2 BUZZI                     SERENA            31/03/1979 CN 48 42 24 12 126 2005
3 A052 3 AGOSTA                    GIUSEPPE          22/12/1975 SR 36 42 24 21 123 2007
3 A052 4 BOVO                      ARIANNA           03/10/1977 CN 42 41 24 12 119 2007
3 A052 5 GATTO                     MARINA            04/08/1978 SA 44 42 24 8 118 2011
3 A052 6 FRONTE                    SALVATORE         06/07/1977 RG 30 42 24 16 112 2011
3 A052 7 LOMBARDO                  ALESSIA           20/05/1978 SA 24 42 25 19 110 2011
3 A052 8 ALFANO                    MARIA ROSARIA     04/06/1974 NA 30 42 24 13 109 2011
3 A052 9 OGGERO                    SIMONA            06/02/1978 CN 33 42 24 6 105 2007
3 A052 10 VITALE                    ROSANNA           10/10/1972 RG 17 42 25 13 97 2011
3 A052 11 BOTTO                     STEFANIA          16/05/1973 CN 24 42 24 6 96 2007
3 A052 12 DE FILIPPO                ROSSANA           22/05/1975 SA 34 42 18 0 94 2011
3 A052 13 TEVERE                    TIZIANA GISELLA   04/05/1977 CS 12 42 24 13 91 2011
3 A052 14 CARLINO                   GIUSTINA          16/04/1974 CT 22 42 9 15 88 2011
3 A052 15 OCCHIPINTI                EGIDIA            05/03/1977 TP 14 42 8 21 85 2011
3 A052 16 SANTAGATA                 LUIGINA           14/12/1975 PI 6 42 24 10 82 2011
3 A052 17 RAIOLA                    TOMMASO           23/06/1981 NA 7 42 12 15 76 2011
3 A052 18 NAPOLI                    CATERINA          15/12/1974 SA 14 42 0 13 69 2011
3 A052 19 CARAGLIO                  ELENA             11/04/1981 CN 6 42 12 6 66 2007
3 A052 20 MENTANO                   GUIDO             29/03/1981 GE 0 41 16 9 66 2011
3 A052 21 PADOVANO                  CLAUDIA           21/05/1982 BA 0 42 0 22 64 2011
3 A052 22 NAPOLI                    FRANCESCA         08/07/1979 CS 6 42 0 13 61 2011
3 A052 23 LOPARDO                   ANTONELLA         01/01/1980 SA 0 42 0 16 58 2007
3 A052 24 VINCI                     MARCO             22/03/1977 SR 0 42 0 12 54 2011
3 A052 25 ROMANELLO                 ANNA MARIA NOVELLA 27/02/1974 LE 0 41 0 10 51 2011
3 A052 26 D'AGOSTARO                GIOVANNA          03/04/1981 PA 0 42 0 9 51 2011



3 A052 27 MESSINA                   FILIPPO           23/09/1977 CT 0 42 0 6 48 2011
3 A052 28 SALVATICO                 SILVIO            26/02/1971 SV 24 17 0 6 47 2002
3 A052 29 CURCIO                    NOEMI             04/02/1982 CT 0 41 0 6 47 2007
3 A052 30 MIRONE                    RAFFAELE          05/03/1971 ME 0 41 0 6 47 2011
3 A052 31 CAFIERO                   SILVIA            04/06/1977 LE 21 14 0 9 44 2005
3 A052 32 PISTORIO                  MAURIZIO          03/08/1963 CT 23 13 0 0 36 2011
3 A052 33 MUSTARI                   ILENIA            17/05/1978 CZ 0 18 0 16 34 2011
3 A052 34 PALAZZO                   ANNA LISA         22/01/1979 CT 0 18 0 10 28 2011
3 A052 35 CITRO                     SERENA            14/08/1983 SA 0 18 0 9 27 2009
3 A052 36 CAMERA                    ELISA             13/05/1982 GE 0 17 0 4 21 2009
3 A052 37 GATTI                     MARIA CRISTINA    22/05/1974 GE 0 17 0 3 20 2011
3 A052 38 MERCADANTE                RAIMONDO          16/05/1981 PA 0 6 0 12 18 2009
3 A057 1 PIROLLO                   DANIELA           01/05/1974 RM 0 42 12 0 54 2009
3 A057 2 REINA                     ANTONELLA         21/06/1972 CT 0 18 0 21 39 2011
3 A057 3 ROMBOLA'                  ROSALBA           26/05/1967 VV 0 14 0 9 23 2011
3 A058 1 AVANTAGGIATO              DANIELA           26/08/1962 LE 145 13 24 3 185 2000
3 A058 2 BENEDETTO                 CINZIA            18/08/1957 CN 147 14 24 0 185 2000
3 A058 3 BINELLO                   RENZO             28/03/1967 CN 135 14 24 0 173 2000
3 A058 4 DESTEFANIS                GIUSEPPE          02/08/1962 CN 119 12 24 0 155 2000
3 A058 5 SECONDO                   CARMELO           11/12/1963 RG 102 10 24 12 148 2011
3 A058 6 ROBASTO                   DOMENICO FRANCESCO27/01/1968 CN 77 42 24 0 143 2004
3 A058 7 VACCARELLO                MICHELE           13/03/1960 TP 84 13 24 0 121 2004
3 A058 8 FORNERIS                  ADA               01/02/1977 CN 36 42 24 0 102 2007
3 A058 9 GARELLI                   DANIELA           24/02/1972 CN 26 41 24 0 91 2007
3 A058 10 MORCALDI                  BRUNO             25/02/1969 SA 17 39 18 6 80 2009
3 A058 11 VERDE                     NICOLA            01/12/1970 TO 4 40 24 3 71 2009
3 A058 12 CINALLI                   CARMINE           11/08/1960 CH 43 14 0 9 66 2004
3 A058 13 CAMBIANO                  GIUSEPPE          13/01/1962 CN 0 13 0 0 13 2003
3 A060 1 CHIARLONE                 ONDINA            29/04/1964 SV 142 12 24 7 185 2000
3 A060 2 GIRAUDO                   CLAUDIA           14/08/1958 CN 166 12 0 0 178 2000
3 A060 3 ROSSI                     GIROLAMO          08/04/1966 AV 140 13 24 0 177 2002
3 A060 4 CINALLI                   CARMINE           11/08/1960 CH 117 14 24 9 164 2004
3 A060 5 CAPPELLO                  SILVIA            25/12/1967 CN 126 13 24 0 163 2002
3 A060 6 FASANO                    MODESTINO         24/01/1969 SA 117 14 24 7 162 2005
3 A060 7 SCULLI                    GIUSEPPINA MARIA S 04/05/1966 RC 118 13 24 4 159 2002
3 A060 8 SALDI'                    SALVATRICE        07/04/1971 AG 85 17 24 6 132 2007
3 A060 9 ZARRELLI                  DANIELA           09/06/1970 TO 109 13 0 6 128 2007



3 A060 10 COSTAMAGNA                CHIARA            15/02/1976 CN 53 41 24 9 127 2005
3 A060 11 FUSTA                     EMANUELA          29/10/1974 CN 48 42 24 10 124 2005
3 A060 12 LEANDRI                   SILIA             21/05/1978 GE 48 42 24 10 124 2007
3 A060 13 REINA                     ANTONELLA         21/06/1972 CT 36 42 24 21 123 2011
3 A060 14 LERDA                     ROSSELLA          21/11/1970 CN 74 15 24 0 113 2007
3 A060 15 CONSOLINO                 SARA              03/08/1977 CN 35 42 24 10 111 2007
3 A060 16 PUGLISI                   ROBERTO           24/02/1973 RG 36 41 24 3 104 2007
3 A060 17 PASCUZZI                  FILIPPO           24/11/1963 CZ 30 42 24 0 96 2007
3 A060 18 VIRZI'                    DOMENICO          02/01/1979 EN 2 40 24 6 72 2011
3 A060 19 TERZIGNO                  ALESSIO           31/08/1975 SR 3 41 24 0 68 2011
3 A060 20 DESTEFANIS                GIUSEPPE          02/08/1962 CN 53 14 0 0 67 2000
3 A060 21 SCALERCIO                 STEFANO           15/12/1971 CS 5 42 0 12 59 2011
3 A060 22 BINELLO                   RENZO             28/03/1967 CN 39 15 0 0 54 2000
3 A060 23 SECONDO                   CARMELO           11/12/1963 RG 0 13 0 9 22 2011
3 A060 24 BENEDETTO                 CINZIA            18/08/1957 CN 5 14 0 0 19 2000
3 A060 25 MODENA                    GERMANO           19/12/1962 BO 0 13 0 0 13 2003
3 A061 1 CERVETTI                  AURORA MARIA ORSOL 24/05/1956 TO 148 14 24 0 186 2011
3 A061 2 CAPRIOLO                  IVANA             10/03/1968 CN 138 15 24 3 180 2000
3 A061 3 BRONDINO                  RAFFAELLA         07/12/1963 CN 135 14 24 0 173 2000
3 A061 4 OLIVERO                   DANILO            28/03/1969 CN 102 14 24 9 149 2002
3 A061 5 PAGLIANO                  FILIPPO           01/07/1974 CN 96 13 24 6 139 2002
3 A061 6 DAMONTE                   SIMONA ANTONIETTA 18/03/1971 GE 80 14 24 7 125 2002
3 A061 7 CIOTTA                    DAVIDE            19/05/1974 TP 16 41 24 9 90 2009
3 A061 8 MARSANGO                  MARTINA           14/04/1979 SV 12 40 24 0 76 2007
3 A061 9 CIRIMELE                  GIOVANNA          16/12/1980 CS 12 42 12 10 76 2011
3 A061 10 ANDREONI                  IRENE             23/04/1979 PV 6 40 24 0 70 2007
3 A061 11 VIALE                     ANTONIO           28/01/1982 SA 0 42 12 6 60 2011
3 A061 12 CECALA                    EMMA              16/01/1980 PA 0 42 12 6 60 2011
3 A061 13 CONTINO                   DANILA            29/09/1980 EN 0 42 8 0 50 2011
3 A061 14 DI LENA                   ROBERTA           01/08/1979 BA 0 42 0 6 48 2011
3 A061 15 FASANO                    PATRIZIA          27/03/1980 BA 0 42 0 3 45 2011
3 A061 16 BIANCHI                   VIVIANA           24/12/1979 SV 0 42 0 0 42 2011
3 A061 17 PISTORIO                  MAURIZIO          03/08/1963 CT 6 14 0 0 20 2011
3 A061 18 MERCADANTE                RAIMONDO          16/05/1981 PA 0 6 0 12 18 2009
3 A065 1 DI NIQUILO                BIAGIO            30/01/1960 TO 159 14 24 0 197 2004
3 A071 1 ORIGLIA                   IRENE             22/10/1969 CN 88 12 24 9 133 2002
3 A071 2 MONDINO                   LAURA             31/01/1966 CN 80 17 24 10 131 2007



3 A071 3 MUCCHETTI                 CLAUDIO           18/05/1967 CN 54 12 24 0 90 2000
3 A071 4 CANTARELLA                FRANCESCA         30/07/1970 CT 8 42 0 3 53 2011
3 A071 5 POLIERI                   GIOVANNI          30/08/1975 BA 0 39 0 6 45 2011
3 A071 6 DOTTA                     CLAUDIO           27/06/1964 CN 18 13 0 0 31 2000
1 A075 1 GIUNTOLI                  ENRICA            09/06/1959 PT 0 0 0 0 175 2011
3 A075 2 FAMOSO                    PATRIZIA          24/08/1960 CT 97 12 24 3 136 2011
3 A075 3 ARANITI                   ROBERTA           25/03/1977 RC 0 14 0 0 14 2011
3 A076 1 ARANITI                   ROBERTA           25/03/1977 RC 84 14 24 0 122 2011
3 A076 2 FAMOSO                    PATRIZIA          24/08/1960 CT 24 12 0 3 39 2011
3 A246 1 BULCASSINO                MARIA AUSILIA     28/02/1973 CT 80 40 24 9 153 2004
3 A246 2 BLENGIO                   DONATELLA         04/09/1968 ME 72 42 24 10 148 2007
3 A246 3 MESSINA                   MADDALENA         15/06/1972 RG 69 37 24 12 142 2011
3 A246 4 VENTURA                   PAOLA             22/08/1968 CN 96 14 24 6 140 2002
3 A246 5 BRONDELLO                 SANDRA            03/11/1977 CN 60 42 24 0 126 2004
3 A246 6 QUARANTA                  ELEONORA          05/05/1978 CN 45 41 24 9 119 2004
3 A246 7 GORZEGNO                  MARIA ERSILIA     11/07/1972 CN 72 14 24 9 119 2007
3 A246 8 VITA                      DANIELA           12/11/1975 PZ 24 42 24 9 99 2011
3 A246 9 SILVESTRO                 CHIARA            26/05/1981 CN 12 41 24 3 80 2007
3 A246 10 TARDIA                    ANTONELLA         15/01/1977 TP 12 41 24 3 80 2009
3 A246 11 ORSI                      EMANUELA          26/09/1981 CN 12 38 24 0 74 2007
3 A246 12 BONETTO                   MONICA MARIA      05/12/1975 CN 20 39 0 3 62 2007
3 A246 13 BARALE                    SANDRA            28/08/1972 CN 36 16 0 0 52 2007
3 A246 14 PAIS                      FLORIANA          27/04/1980 GE 0 18 24 3 45 2007
3 A246 15 BELLINO                   MARISA            17/03/1958 EE 17 17 0 9 43 2007
3 A246 16 MORAS                     PAOLA ANNA        02/06/1962 GE 12 13 12 0 37 2011
3 A246 17 DADOUR                    GEMMA ANTONIA     30/01/1951 EE 4 14 0 18 36 2011
3 A246 18 CELORIA                   MARIA LUISA       17/10/1968 CN 16 15 0 3 34 2000
3 A246 19 LA ROSA                   DEBORA            06/02/1978 CT 0 17 0 12 29 2011
3 A246 20 GIANNONE                  ANTONELLA         04/03/1980 RM 0 18 0 9 27 2011
3 A246 21 BALBO                     GIOVANNA          20/02/1969 CN 12 14 0 0 26 2007
3 A246 22 GRIGOLETTO                CHIARA            26/03/1978 CN 0 15 0 9 24 2005
3 A246 23 COLLINO                   LAURA MICHELINA   20/11/1968 CN 0 18 0 6 24 2007
3 A246 24 CARLETTO                  ROSALBA           02/12/1979 CN 0 14 0 9 23 2005
3 A246 25 PRUCCA                    PAOLA             04/06/1975 CN 0 16 0 6 22 2004
3 A246 26 BORGOGNONE                LAURA MARIA       25/04/1965 CN 2 14 0 6 22 2007
3 A246 27 FERRERO                   CLAUDIA           07/06/1976 CN 0 16 0 6 22 2007
3 A246 28 TALARICO                  DAVIDE            15/06/1976 CN 0 16 0 6 22 2007



3 A246 29 LO TURCO                  TIZIANA           15/04/1970 CN 0 14 0 6 20 2007
3 A246 30 RAMELLA BON               FEDERICA          18/12/1979 CN 0 15 0 3 18 2009
3 A346 1 ISAIA                     SILVIA            23/05/1971 TO 122 15 24 0 161 2002
3 A346 2 BERRA                     CRISTIANA         01/11/1965 CN 120 15 24 0 159 2002
3 A346 3 MANGINI                   MARIKA            04/04/1975 GE 79 42 24 9 154 2002
3 A346 4 LEVRATTO                  LAURA             31/08/1975 CN 84 42 24 3 153 2004
3 A346 5 MARCONATO                 CLAUDIA           19/03/1963 CN 98 16 24 6 144 2007
3 A346 6 PAIRE                     SILVIA ANNA MARIA 05/11/1971 CN 72 38 24 6 140 2004
3 A346 7 GIRAUDO                   ALESSANDRA        12/07/1976 CN 65 41 24 10 140 2004
3 A346 8 SERVETTI                  SARA              06/09/1978 CN 56 41 24 16 137 2005
3 A346 9 CHIARLONE                 SIMONA            21/02/1976 SV 63 42 24 7 136 2004
3 A346 10 TRABUCCO                  FEDERICA          23/10/1970 CN 62 41 24 8 135 2004
3 A346 11 VINCIGUERRA               MAURA             24/04/1973 CN 84 17 24 9 134 2007
3 A346 12 GAZZELLA                  PAOLA             24/11/1968 CN 84 17 24 6 131 2007
3 A346 13 DELL'AQUILA               ANTONELLA ISABELLA 15/09/1968 FG 87 13 24 3 127 2005
3 A346 14 BERSEZIO                  DANIELA           24/07/1977 CN 51 42 24 9 126 2005
3 A346 15 PINTO                     GIOVANNA          19/04/1973 PZ 76 15 24 9 124 2003
3 A346 16 QUAZZO                    PAOLA             01/10/1978 CN 50 41 24 9 124 2005
3 A346 17 PALERMO                   ROSSANA           05/10/1976 CS 48 42 24 10 124 2005
3 A346 18 ROSSO                     MONICA            23/05/1974 CN 48 41 24 9 122 2005
3 A346 19 MISANTONI                 LUISIANA          13/09/1971 RM 50 39 24 3 116 2011
3 A346 20 QUARANTA                  MARIA CESARINA    15/09/1977 CN 42 42 24 6 114 2005
3 A346 21 VERNERO                   CINZIA            01/06/1967 CN 78 11 24 0 113 2002
3 A346 22 MARTIGNETTI               ANNAMARIA         30/04/1972 AV 36 42 24 11 113 2011
3 A346 23 RAIMONDO                  ALDA              27/07/1969 SV 68 12 24 3 107 2007
3 A346 24 MAURIELLO                 ELEONORA          04/06/1981 CE 30 42 24 9 105 2011
3 A346 25 VACCOTTO                  SONIA             04/03/1978 CN 35 42 24 0 101 2007
3 A346 26 BORDINO                   LAURA             12/01/1976 SV 34 41 24 0 99 2011
3 A346 27 LOMBARDO                  MARIA SARA        27/11/1979 PZ 12 42 24 15 93 2011
3 A346 28 GIAMPAPA                  MASSIMILIANO      05/11/1976 SV 12 41 24 6 83 2011
3 A346 29 CARASSO                   CECILIA           08/03/1975 CN 12 42 24 0 78 2005
3 A346 30 CHIESA                    VALENTINA         03/07/1979 CN 12 42 24 0 78 2009
3 A346 31 BISTARELLI                ANDREA            23/07/1968 PG 0 41 24 3 68 2011
3 A346 32 RACCA                     PAOLO             19/03/1975 CN 0 42 24 0 66 2009
3 A346 33 DIANA                     ZAIRA             15/01/1977 ME 14 42 0 9 65 2011
3 A346 34 MUSCATELLI                VITO CRISTIANO    23/08/1975 BA 0 42 18 3 63 2011
3 A346 35 PIGNATA                   DAVIDE            10/03/1981 CN 0 42 18 0 60 2007



3 A346 36 CIGLIUTI                  IRENE             10/02/1964 CN 36 17 0 6 59 2007
3 A346 37 CAROCCI                   MARIA CRISTINA    07/02/1970 UD 36 13 0 0 49 2007
3 A346 38 MARINO                    SILVIA            12/10/1977 CN 0 40 0 3 43 2004
3 A346 39 CELORIA                   MARIA LUISA       17/10/1968 CN 21 14 0 3 38 2000
3 A346 40 MESSINA                   MADDALENA         15/06/1972 RG 9 14 0 12 35 2011
3 A346 41 BOVE                      MARIA ROSARIA     28/08/1980 LT 0 14 18 0 32 2011
3 A346 42 LA ROSA                   DEBORA            06/02/1978 CT 0 18 0 12 30 2011
3 A346 43 QUARANTA                  ELEONORA          05/05/1978 CN 3 17 0 9 29 2004
3 A346 44 BISSOLATI                 LIVIA             25/10/1971 BS 0 16 0 12 28 2007
3 A346 45 GIANNONE                  ANTONELLA         04/03/1980 RM 0 18 0 9 27 2011
3 A346 46 GORDELLI                  VALERIA           05/02/1979 ME 0 18 0 9 27 2011
3 A346 47 CHIUMMO                   ANGELA            25/10/1969 NA 0 17 0 9 26 2011
3 A346 48 DI FATTA                  LINDA             15/03/1982 PA 0 17 0 9 26 2011
3 A346 49 SERAFINO                  GIOSUELLA         12/07/1972 LE 10 15 0 0 25 2011
3 A346 50 SERVETTI                  BARBARA           09/08/1977 CN 3 18 0 3 24 2004
3 A346 51 SACCO                     BARBARA           09/06/1973 SV 0 18 0 6 24 2011
3 A346 52 SCIUTO                    AUDIENZA TANIA    30/08/1980 TP 0 17 1 6 24 2011
3 A346 53 PIRRONE                   ALIDA             16/05/1979 PA 0 18 0 6 24 2011
3 A346 54 CONOSCENTI                PROVVIDENZA       20/04/1975 PA 0 18 0 6 24 2011
3 A346 55 STRATI                    SIMONA            25/01/1977 RC 0 18 0 6 24 2011
3 A346 56 GIARRATANO                SIMONA            05/06/1981 PA 0 17 0 6 23 2011
3 A346 57 VEGLIO                    MARTA             22/05/1979 SV 0 17 0 6 23 2011
3 A346 58 BONOMO                    LIDIA             29/11/1974 PA 0 17 0 6 23 2011
3 A346 59 BONETTO                   MONICA MARIA      05/12/1975 CN 0 16 0 6 22 2007
3 A346 60 BUSCATTI                  CLAUDIA           16/06/1959 TO 7 14 0 0 21 2003
3 A346 61 PERRONE                   DILETTA           19/07/1971 TA 0 15 0 6 21 2007
3 A346 62 BERGESIO                  ILENIA            20/08/1976 CN 0 18 0 3 21 2009
3 A346 63 PANERO                    MARTA             02/08/1974 CN 0 18 0 3 21 2009
3 A346 64 CALABRESE                 MARIA CRISTINA    23/06/1978 MT 0 18 0 3 21 2011
3 A346 65 PIAZZA                    RACHELE           10/04/1975 CT 0 18 0 1 19 2011
3 A346 66 LONATO                    GIUSEPPINA        10/11/1967 EE 0 13 0 6 19 2011
3 A346 67 RAVIOLA                   PATRIZIA          05/08/1970 CN 0 18 0 0 18 2007
3 A346 68 GIORDANO                  LUISA             27/06/1980 CN 0 18 0 0 18 2007
3 A346 69 BRUNO                     CHIARA            14/06/1981 CN 0 18 0 0 18 2009
3 A346 70 SIGAUDO                   NICOLETTA         23/09/1977 TO 0 18 0 0 18 2009
3 A346 71 SAMMITO                   SILVIO            15/09/1970 RG 4 14 0 0 18 2011
3 A346 72 GHIBAUDO                  CARLA             08/02/1959 CN 0 14 0 3 17 2007



3 A346 73 PRESENTI                  BARBARA MARIA     09/12/1973 CT 0 17 0 0 17 2011
3 A346 74 BALDACCHINO               CALOGERO          27/11/1967 EE 0 17 0 0 17 2011
3 A346 75 ASCHERI                   ANGELA            16/04/1975 CN 0 16 0 0 16 2007
3 A346 76 BIANCARDI                 LAURA             12/04/1966 CN 0 16 0 0 16 2007
3 A346 77 VIRGILLITO                DAVIDE GIOVANNI   13/10/1979 CT 0 16 0 0 16 2011
3 A346 78 LINGUA                    DANIELA           21/02/1970 CN 0 15 0 0 15 2007
3 A346 79 GIANSANA                  MARIA BEATRICE    09/10/1961 CN 0 14 0 0 14 2004
3 A346 80 DI PIERRI                 TIZIANA           08/04/1978 AT 0 6 0 3 9 2011
3 A446 1 GRIMA                     CRISTINA          07/08/1976 TO 6 41 24 6 77 2009
3 A546 1 MICELLI                   DOLORES           28/07/1979 BR 50 42 18 0 110 2011
3 A546 2 BISSOLATI                 LIVIA             25/10/1971 BS 87 13 0 9 109 2000
3 A546 3 LANZONE                   MANUELA           08/06/1970 TO 66 13 12 0 91 2002
3 A546 4 SCIACCA                   MARIA LUISA       28/04/1981 TP 2 42 24 9 77 2011
3 A546 5 MORELLI                   BARBARA           13/08/1975 CN 6 37 24 6 73 2007
3 A546 6 SERVETTI                  BARBARA           09/08/1977 CN 27 41 0 3 71 2003
3 A546 7 CRESCIMBENI               ELEONORA          29/05/1974 MC 16 40 0 0 56 2004
3 A546 8 MORAS                     PAOLA ANNA        02/06/1962 GE 30 12 0 0 42 2011
3 A546 9 MANGINI                   MARIKA            04/04/1975 GE 0 14 0 9 23 2007
3 A546 10 BONITO                    ERNESTINA         19/10/1975 EE 0 18 0 0 18 2011
3 A546 11 BOVE                      MARIA ROSARIA     28/08/1980 LT 0 14 0 0 14 2011
3 C031 1 NOVELLO                   ROSARIA           10/12/1961 EE 168 11 24 0 203 2000
3 C031 2 VOLA                      JOCELYNE          15/11/1957 EE 120 15 24 10 169 2002
3 C031 3 CASINI                    CHRISTINE         15/06/1974 EE 123 15 20 9 167 2002
3 C031 4 HUOT                      MARIE             28/03/1974 EE 123 15 24 0 162 2002
3 C034 1 STOCK                     SHELLEY           29/04/1954 EE 159 16 24 0 199 2000
3 C034 2 CLASS                     SUSANNE           21/02/1961 EE 114 16 0 13 143 2000
1 C260 1 GASCO                     GIOVANNI STEFANO  09/01/1964 CN 0 0 12 0 155 2000
1 C270 1 GASCO                     GIOVANNI STEFANO  09/01/1964 CN 0 0 0 0 113 2000
1 C280 1 GASCO                     GIOVANNI STEFANO  09/01/1964 CN 0 0 0 0 5 2000
3 C290 1 GASCO                     GIOVANNI STEFANO  09/01/1964 CN 71 13 12 0 96 2002
3 C290 2 CANAVERO                  ANDREA            03/04/1967 CN 63 14 12 0 89 2000
3 C300 1 NOBILE                    ANTONIA           14/05/1961 PA 51 15 25 0 91 2007
3 C300 2 RAMPONE                   GUENDALINA        08/01/1970 CN 0 17 0 3 20 2007
3 C300 3 GIORDANO                  ANDREA            05/07/1976 TO 0 17 0 3 20 2007
3 C300 4 DALBESIO                  MANUELA           28/09/1977 CN 0 16 0 3 19 2007
3 C310 1 RAMPONE                   GUENDALINA        08/01/1970 CN 99 17 24 0 140 2005
3 C310 2 GIORDANO                  ANDREA            05/07/1976 TO 96 17 24 0 137 2005



3 C310 3 IVALDI                    GIULIANO          23/08/1975 TO 93 17 24 0 134 2005
3 C310 4 DALBESIO                  MANUELA           28/09/1977 CN 87 16 24 0 127 2005
3 C490 1 DI NIQUILO                BIAGIO            30/01/1960 TO 19 10 0 0 29 2004
3 C500 1 OGLIETTI                  DAVIDE            17/06/1982 CN 24 17 24 0 65 2007
3 C510 1 OGLIETTI                  DAVIDE            17/06/1982 CN 68 17 0 0 85 2007
3 C520 1 OGLIETTI                  DAVIDE            17/06/1982 CN 0 17 0 0 17 2007


